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1 1

Jalandhar Huika
S/o- Arjun Huika
At- Sanaghodaghati, 
Po- Jagannathpur
PS- K.Singhpur, Dist - Rayagada
Pin- 765016

Rayagada ST M 02.06.1995 26+
OD2712022

11
(State)

ISc CT 600 297 49.50 600 326 54.33 1350 908 67.25 57.02 OTET-1
2019 Valid

2 12

Shanti Sabar
D/o- Timpa Sabar
At- Eraguda, Po- Ukkamba
Ps- Gunupur, Block- Ramnaguda
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765024

Rayagada ST F 10.04.1996 25+ WT/247/21
(Dist) ISc CT 600 353 58.83 600 405 67.50 1800 1272 70.66 65.66 OTET-1

2019 Valid

3 25

Lipsa Sahu
D/o- Bhagaban Sahu
Po- Sidhpur, Block- Surada,
Via- Badagada, Dist- Ganjam,
Pin- 761109

Ganjam UR F 24.05.1999 22+
CT/2400/201

9
(Dist)

ISc CT 600 471 78.50 600 415 69.16 1350 1223 90.59 79.41 OTET-1
2019 Valid

4 26

Kulabati Majhi
D/o- Dhansing Majhi
At- Baijalpur, Po- Brundabahal
Block/Ps- Golamunda,
 Dist- Kalahandi, Pin- 766016

Kalahandi ST F 04.11.1997 24+
TW/100/201

8
(Dist)

ISc CT 600 400 66.66 600 282 47.00 1350 976 72.29 61.98 OTET-1
2016 Valid

5 33

Kamini Jalli
D/o- Dibakar Jalli
At/Po- Pathara,
Via- Khallikote (R-S)
Dist - Ganjam, Pin- 761029

Ganjam SC F 25.06.1995 26+
CTW/2567/2

1
(Dist)

ISc CT 600 367 61.16 600 309 51.50 1350 1076 79.70 64.12 OTET-1
2019 Valid

6 43

Newjarani Mahapatra
W/o- Amarendra Panda
At/Po- ND 1/3, Jayakaypur
Dist- Rayagada, pin- 765017

Ganjam F 28.05.1997 24+
CTW/2707/2

1 
(Dist)

ISc CT 600 488 81.33 600 388 64.66 1350 1170 86.66 77.55 OTET-1
2019 Valid

7 44

Tuna Raita
S/o- Late Biswanath Raita
At- Mahulapada, Po- Betarsing
Via- R. Udayagiri, Dist- Gajapati
Pin- 761010

Gajapati ST M 15.05.1993 28+ SSC/1732/18
(Dist) ISc CT 600 422 70.33 600 389 64.83 1400 1048 74.85 70.00 OTET-11

2021 Valid

8 48

Jeetendra Sethi
S/o- Kunja Sethi
At/Po- Ankushpur, 
Via- Kukudakhandi, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761100

Ganjam SC M 15.08.1995 26+
OD1112022

18
(State)

ISc CT 600 492 82.00 600 344 57.33 1350 1168 86.51 75.28 OTET-1
2021 Valid

9 52

Hemalata Sahu
D/o- Jayakrishna Sahu
At- Hindalco Main Colony, Qt. 
No.D/92, Po- Hirakud 
Dist- Sambalpur, Pin- 768016

Sambalpur SEBC F 17.06.1999 22+
OD0812019

936
(State)

ISc CT 600 537 89.50 600 428 71.33 1350 1136 84.14 81.65 OTET-1
2019 Valid

10th / matric +2 CT
Remark
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10 55

Aparna Swain
D/o- Antaryami Swain
At/Po- Erasama
Dist- Jagatsinghpur
Pin- 754139

Jagatsinghpur UR F 05.06.1996 24+
OD1212021

2862
(State)

ISc CT 600 448 74.66 600 343 57.16 2500 2203 88.12 73.31 OTET-1
2021

Valid/CT 
equivlent wanting

11 63

Manikanta Sahoo
S/o- Kunja Bihari Sahoo
At- Jagannath Colony
Po- Kalyansingpur
Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765016

Rayagada SEBC M 29.06.1998 23+
OD2712018

1
(State)

ISc CT 600 457 76.16 600 324 54.00 1350 1086 80.44 70.20 OTET-1
2016

B.D- 
561438

Valid

12 66

Kandagori Nalini
W/o- Ramesh Kumar Tadingi
At- Binodnagar, Po- Limapadar
Via- Ukkamba, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765024

Rayagada ST F 22.05.1996 25+ WT/1349/17
(Dist) ISc CT 600 264 44.00 650 398 61.23 1350 1087 80.51 61.91 OTET-1

2019 Valid

13 70

Sameer Turuk
Premananda Turuk
At- Talakampar, Po- Kampar
GP- Kucheipadar, Ps- Doraguda
Via- Kashipur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765015

Rayagada SC M 04.12.1990 30+ OD2712022
25 ISc CT 700 331 47.28 600 276 46.00 1350 1004 74.37 55.88 OTET-1

2017

Valid/Matric 
equivelent 

wanting

14 71

Chaitanya Jakesika
S/o- Late Haribandhu Jakesika
At- Panimunda, Po- Bijabandali
Ps- Muniguda, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765020

Rayagada ST M 04.05.1996 25+
OD2712021

1015
(State)

ISc CT 600 413 68.83 600 385 64.16 1350 1065 78.88 70.62 OTET-1
2019 Valid

15 75

Arapa Majhi
W/o- Abhiram Majhi
At- Gandagudi, Po- Bijapur
Block- Chandrapur, 
Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765026

Rayagada ST F 30.07.1995 26+ WC/226/20
(Dist) ISc CT 600 424 70.66 600 388 64.66 1350 1096 81.18 72.16 OTET-1

2019 Valid

16 76

Basanti Sabar
D/o- Jikhariya Sabar
At- Sarigada, Po- Tabalaguda,
Block- Padmapur, 
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765025

Rayagada ST F 15.05.1999 22+ WT/825/19
(Dist) ISc CT 600 336 56.00 600 280 46.66 1350 1066 78.96 60.54 OTET-1

2017 Valid

17 78

Sasmita Parida
W/o- Kshitish Chandra Das
At- Bateswar, Po- Chasakhand
Via- Mouda, Ps- Mahanga
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754290

Cuttack SEBC F 27.04.1995 26+
OD0712022

6
(State)

ISc CT 600 446 74.33 600 387 64.50 1350 1086 80.44 73.09 OTET-1
2014 Valid

18 80

Santosh Soboro
S/o- Late Mandegu Soboro
At- Ukkambaguda, Po- Ukkamba
Ps- Gunupur, Block- Ramnaguda
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765024

Rayagada ST M 13.04.1997 24+ T/1065/ 19
(Dist) ISc CT 600 198 33.00 650 312 48.00 1350 1053 78.00 53.00 OTET-1

2019 Valid
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19 90

Sagar Kumat Bauri
S/o- Chinnari Ananta Rao
At- Sano Karan Street
Po/Ps- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765022

Rayagada SC M 10.01.1996 25+ T/655/14
(Dist) ISc CT 600 488 81.33 600 383 63.83 1350 1116 82.66 75.94 OTET-1

2021 Valid

20 94

Hemalata Wadaka
D/o- Dinabandhu Wadaka
At- Badalima, 
Po- Paikadakuluguda
Ps- Bissamcuttack
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada ST F 28.01.1996 25+
OD2712021

1389
(State)

ISc CT 600 359 59.83 600 289 48.16 1350 1076 79.70 62.56 OTET-1
2019 Valid

21 130

Rasmita Panigrahi
D/o Rameswar Panigrahi
Jagannath Nagar
Motilal Nagar Po: Gunupur
Dist: Rayagada Pin-765022

Rayagada General F 04.03.1994 26+ W/C/1531/1
8 ISc CT 600 443 73.83 600 372 62.00 2000 1169 58.45 64.76 OTET-

I2018
B.D.-

922184
Valid

22 138

Dilip Kumar Pradhan
S/o Gadadhar Pradhan
At Colllege Road  DNK
Po: Ummerkote,Dist- Nabarangpur
Pin-764073

Nabarangpur General M 08.04.1999 22+ OD2312021
2872 ISc CT 600 483 80.50 600 414 69.00 1350 1119 82.88 77.46 OTET-2020 B.D.388113 Valid

23 134

Bhegrinsmi Sabar
D/o Ketan Sabar
At/Po Ghanantri  Via- Dombasara
PS: Gunupur Dist: Rayagada
Pin-765033

Rayagada ST F 23.03.1998 23+ WT/373/18 ISc CT 600 258 43.00 600 316 52.66 1350 1080 80.00 58.55 OTET-I-
2020 B.D.011339 Valid

24 127

Umasankar Pradhan
S/o Ramachandra Pradhan
At/Po/Via-Bamakoi
Dist-Ganjam Pin-761042

Ganjam SEBC M 11.02.2000 21+ OD1112022
40(State) ISc CT 600 541 90.16 600 474 79.00 1350 1229 91.03 86.73 OTET-1-

2021 B.D.522811 Valid

25 108

Subhasis Padhy
S/o Ashok Padhy
At: DEO Nagar Po: Gunupur
Dist-Rayagada Pin-765022

Rayagada General M 30.05.1998 30+ OD1020181
069 (State) ISc CT 600 499 83.16 600 446 74.33 1350 1150 85.18 80.89 OTET-1-

2017 B.D.381944 Valid

26 103

Lizarani Mohanta
D/o Pratap Chandra Mohanta
At: bhurikundi Po: Purinda
Via B.Sathilo Dist: Mayurbhanja
Pin-757100

Mayurbhanja SEBC F 17.07.1995 26+ TW/5167/15
(Dist) ISc CT 600 458 76.33 600 382 63.66 1350 1066 78.96 72.98 OTET-1-

2020 Valid

27 101

Bharti Sahoo
D/o Sanjay Kumar Sahoo
At Ranikhudi Po Bapoda
Via: Patrapur Dist-Balasore
Pin-756083

Balasore SEBC F 10.05.1992 29+
OD0312022

161
(State)

ISc CT 750 455 60.66 600 338 56.33 1350 1137 84.22 67.07 OTET-1-
2020 Valid
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28 146

Chinmayee Khamari
D/o- Bruhaspati Khamari
At/Po- Hatisagar, 
Via/Ps/ Block-Bhatli, Dist- Bargarh
Pin- 768030

Bargarh UR F 16.09.1997 24+
OD0412022

121
(State)

ISc CT 600 499 83.16 600 325 54.16 1350 1121 83.03 73.45 OTET-1 
2021 Valid

29 148

Swagat Sourav Sahu
S/o- Sankar Prasad Sahu
At- Jamuguda, Po/Ps- Tikiri
Block- Kashipur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765015

Rayagada OBC M 11.11.1999 22+
OD2712021

1254
(State)

ISc CT 600 477 79.50 600 380 63.33 1350 1142 84.59 75.80 OTET-1 
2019

B.D- 
926606

Valid

30 156

Tejaswini Sahoo
D/o- Santosh Kumar Sahoo
At- D.P. Camp (Brahmin Street) Po- 
Therubali, Dist- Rayagada Pin- 
765018

Rayagada SEBC F 26.05.1996 25+
OD0012021

6403
(State)

ISc CT 600 498 83.00 600 355 59.16 1350 1092 80.88 74.34 OTET-1 
2016 Valid

31 161

Shubhasmita Sahu
D/o- Ramesh Chandra Sahu
At/Po- Sapoinali, Via- Bagdia
Ps- Chhendipada, Dist- Angul
Pin- 759141

Angul SEBC F 23.05.1997 24+
OD0112017

255
(State)

ISc CT 600 489 81.50 600 311 51.83 1350 1073 79.48 70.93 OTET-11 
2021 Valid

32 165

Bandita Sahoo
D/o- Rabindra Kumar Sahoo
At/Po- Japabhuan, Ps- Erasama
Dist- Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754139

Jagatsinghpur OBC F 13.07.1999 22+
OD1212022

89
(State)

ISc CT 600 508 84.66 600 346 57.66 2500 2150 86.00 76.10 OTET-1
2017

Valid/CT cert.to 
be submitted

33 167

Suchismita Priyadarsini
D/o- Sudhakar Sahoo
At/Po- Nuapatna Ps- Tigiria, Dist- 
Cuttack Pin- 754035

Cuttack SEBC F 13.01.1999 22+ WT/1995/19
(Dist) ISc CT 600 517 86.16 600 384 64.00 1350 1212 89.77 79.97 OTET-1

2017 Valid

34 168

Ipsita Pradhan
D/o- Baikuntha Bihari Pradhan
At- plot No. 320(P), Lingaraj Nagar, 
Po- Old Town, Bhubaneswar
Dist- Khurdha, Pin- 751002

Khurdha SEBC F 30.12.1995 25+
OD0012019

9409
(State)

ISc CT 600 470 78.33 600 425 70.83 1350 1201 88.96 79.37 OTET-1
2019 Valid

35 172

Mir Mehmud Ali
S/o- Mir Ansar Ali
At- Berhampur, Po- Charirakaba Ps- 
Nimalo, Dist- Cuttack
Pin- 754293

Cuttack UR M 06.04.1998 23+
OD0712022

155
(State)

ISc CT 600 491 81.83 600 432 72.00 1350 1167 86.44 80.09 OTET-1
2017 Valid

36 182

Gulsan Kumar Sabar
S/o- Padmanav  Sabar
At/Po- Khariguda, Via- Gudari
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765026

Rayagada ST M 10.02.1997 24+ T/144/17
(Dist) ISc CT 600 394 65.66 600 301 50.16 1350 1071 79.33 65.05 OTET-1

2016 Valid

37 183

Subhalaxmi Sahu
W/o- Nalinikanta Sahu
AtPo- Kalan, Ps- Kuakhia
Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 755008

Jajpur SEBC F 25.06.1997 24+
OD1312019

3965
(State)

ISc CT 600 452 75.33 600 369 61.50 1350 1165 86.29 74.37

OTET-1
2019 & 
OTET-11
2019

Valid
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38 187

Subhashri Dalabehera
D/o- Bikramsingh Dalabehera
At/Po- Tentuligada, Ps- Tikabali
Dist- Kandhamal, Pin- 762010

Kandhamal SC F 24.09.1996 25+
OD1612021

T3949 ISc CT 600 417 69.50 600 277 46.16 1350 1091 80.81 65.49 OTET-1
2021

Valid/Empl.regd.c
et.to be 

submitted

39 189

Firoj Kumar Gomango
S/o-  Gopinath Gomango
At- Bahupadar, Po- Akhusingi
Ps/Block- Padmapur,
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765025

Rayagada ST M 09.12.1991 29+ T/937/19
(Dist) ISc CT 750 440 58.66 3700 2097 56.67 1350 1079 79.92 65.08 OTET-1

2017 Valid

40 191

Pitara Sabar
S/o- Sundar Sabar
At- Dumbada, Po- Talana
Via- Gunupur, Ps- Puttasingh
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada ST M 03.12.1995 25+ C/612/21
(Dist) ISc CT 500 323 64.60 #DIV/0! 1350 988 73.18 #DIV/0! OTET-1

2019

Valid/Matric 
marks sheet 

required

41 194

Khudiram Baitharu
S/o- Dindayal Batharu
At/Po- Singjhar, Ps- Sinapali
Dist- Nuapada, Pin- 766108

Nuapada SEBC M 02.07.1993 28+
OD2512017

2238
(State)

ISc CT 800 455 56.87 600 308 51.33 1350 1188 88.00 65.40 OTET-1
2017 Valid

42 195

Kiran Kumar Piripaka
S/o- Sriram Piripaka
At- Kamanaguda, Po- Gudari
Dist- rayagada, 7645026

Rayagada ST M 17.01.1988 33+ T/129/17
(Dist) ISc CT 750 310 41.33 3700 3311 89.48 1350 1018 75.40 68.73 OTET-1

2015 Valid

43 198

Ganeswar Sabar
S/o- Syudam Sabar
At- L.L.Pur, Po- Ambabadi
Ps- Gudari, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765025

Rayagada ST M 08.10.1993 28+ T/1839/2021
(Dist) ISc CT 600 255 42.50 600 339 56.50 1350 901 66.74 55.24 OTET-1

2019 Valid

44 207

Santosh Kumar Amant
S/o- Bidyadhar Amant
At- Bauligarh, Po- Arahat
Ps- Banarpal, Dist- Angul
Pin- 759128

Angul SEBC M 18.05.1986 35+
OD0112018

1668
(State)

ISc CT 750 468 62.40 900 514 57.11 1350 1101 81.55 67.02 OTET-1
2017 Valid

45 208

Lijashree Sabar
D/o- Padmanav Sabar
At/Po- Khariguda, Via- Gudari
Dist- Rayagada, 765026

Rayagada ST F 07.05.1999 22+ WC/1577/17
(Dist) ISc CT 600 393 65.50 600 303 50.50 1350 1026 76.00 64.00 OTET-1

2017 Valid

46 210

Laxman Nag
S/o- Bhima Nag
At/Po- Tundal, Via- Kesinga
Dist- Kalahandi, Pin- 766012

Kalahandi SC M 29.10.1993 28+
OD1512016

653
(State)

ISc CT 600 450 75.00 600 295 49.16 1350 1087 80.51 68.22 OTET-1
2019 Valid

47 211

Rasmita Satapaqthy
W/o- Ananda Panda
At/Po- Muktapur, 
 Ps/Dist- Khurdha
Pin- 752057

Khurdha UR F 29.07.1985 36+
INT/455/201

7
(Dist)

ISc CT 750 347 46.26 900 468 52.00 2600 2039 78.42 58.89 OTET-1
2017 Valid

48 213

Deepak Kumar Sethi
S/o- Narendra Sethi
AT/Po/Ps- Buguda New Street, Dist- 
 Ganjam
Pin- 761118

Ganjam SC M 12.04.1997 24+ CT/1247/21
(Dist) ISc CT 600 461 76.83 600 347 57.83 1350 1130 83.70 72.79 OTET-1

2019 Valid
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49 214

Papima Kanhar
D/o- Lokanath Kanhar
At- Saitingia, Po- Pabingia
Ps- Phiringia, Dist- Kandhamal
Pin- 762011

Kandhamal ST F 17.02.1996 23+
OD1612020

970
(State)

ISc CT 600 345 57.50 600 285 47.50 1350 1032 76.44 60.48 OTET-1
2017

Valid/+2 
Sc.Marks sheets 
to be submitted

50 215

Brundaban sabar
S/o- Nageswar Sabar
At- Gudiabandhaguda
Po- Gudiabandha, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765025

Rayagada ST M 21.05.1996 25+ T/870/19
(Dist) ISc CT 600 198 33.00 600 298 49.66 1350 1103 81.70 54.78 OTET-1

2021 Valid

51 217

Ruchismita Swain
D/o- Kulamani Swain
At/Po- Tarava, Block- Sadar
Via/Dist- Dhenkanal, Pin- 759013

Dhenkanal SEBC F 17.06.1997 24+
OD0912021

860
(State)

ISc CT 600 485 80.83 600 361 60.16 1350 1112 82.37 74.45

OTET-1
2021 & 
OTET-11
2021

Valid

52 218

Sujata Sabar
D/o- Raghunath Sabar
At- OID Bank Street , 
Po/Ps- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765022

Rayagada ST F 19.02.1997 24+ WT/30/22
(Dist) ISc CT 600 325 54.16 600 293 48.83 1350 979 72.51 58.50

OTET-1
2021 & 
OTET-11
2021

Valid

53 219

Amrutayani Pattnayak
D/o- Suresh Chandra Pattnayak
At- Gayatri Nagar, 4th Lane, Near 
Jagannath Temple, Po- Hinjilicut
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761102

Ganjam UR F 01.02.1996 25+
OD1112022

128
(State)

ISc CT 600 459 76.50 600 385 64.16 1370 1128 82.33 74.33

OTET-1
2019 & 
OTET-11
2019

Valid

54 222

Uttam Sabar
S/o- Sanatan Sabar
At/Po- Ghanantri, Via- Dombasara
Block- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765033

Rayagada ST M 13.05.1997 24+ T/559/17
(Dist) ISc CT 600 302 50.33 600 277 46.16 1350 1067 79.03 58.50 OTET-1

2017 Valid

55 229

Nibedita Bauri
D/o- Biro Bauri
At/Po- Indupur, Block- Padampur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765025

Rayagada SC F 25.05.1998 23+ WC/799/19
(Dist) ISc CT 600 372 62.00 600 283 47.16 1350 949 70.29 59.81 OTET-1

2019 Valid

56 247

Panchali Kanhar
D/o- Pratap Chandra Kanhar
At- QTR No.- Ra-Zone, 
Po/Ps- Sunabeda-2 Dist- Koraput
Pin- 763002

Kandhamal ST F 12.09.1999 22+
OD1612022

15
(State)

ISc CT 600 377 62.83 600 365 60.83 1350 1049 77.70 67.12 OTET-1
2019

B.D- 
580738

Valid

57 258

Hiralal Sahu
S/o- Pitabas Sahu
At/Po- Domuhani, Via- Gallery
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761141

Ganjam SEBC M 02.07.1988 33+ CT/85/ 22
(Dist) ISc CT 750 386 51.46 900 417 46.33 1350 1111 82.29 60.02 OTET-1

2016
B.D- 

714825
Valid
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58 268

Prasanta Kumar Nayak
S/o- Guptswar nayak
At- Karadasinga, Po- jamudoli
Ps- Athamallik, Dist- Anugul
Pin- 759125

Angul SEBC M 05.05.1991 30+
OD0122022

14
(State)

ISc CT 750 507 67.60 600 345 57.50 1350 1101 81.55 68.88 OTET-1
2017

B.D- 
940016

Valid

59 291

Khirasindhu Bihari
S/o- Pitambar Bihari
At- Gambhariguda, 
Po- Gandabahali
Via- Duajhar, Dist- Nuapada
Pin- 766118

Nuapada SC M 15.07.1993 28+
OD2512021

901
(State)

ISc CT 600 506 84.33 600 297 49.50 1350 1057 78.29 70.70 OTET-1
2019 Valid

60 303

Supratika Sunasethi
D/o- Nageswar Sunasethi
At- Pada Sahi, Po- Chinasari
Ps- Puttasing, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765022

Rayagada SC F 24.02.1998 23+ WC/1836/21
(Dist) ISc CT 600 360 60.00 600 281 46.83 1350 920 68.14 58.32 OTET-1

2021 Valid

61 306

Sumitra Das
D/o- Rabindra das
At- Nuapada, Po- Pakhad
Via- Garadpur, Dist- Kendrapara
Pin- 754153

Kendrapada SC F 21.05.1998 23+
OD1712019

4088
(State)

ISc CT 600 422 70.33 600 319 53.16 1350 1172 86.81 70.10 OTET-1
2017 Valid

62 310

Noresh Gomango
S/o- Ananta Gomango
At- Putta, Po/Ps- Puttasing
Block- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765022

Rayagada ST M 02.04.1995 26+ T/32/22
(Dist) ISc CT 600 360 60.00 600 368 61.33 1350 988 73.18 64.83 OTET-1

2021 Valid

63 314

Droupadi Naik
D/o- Subash Chandra Naik
At- Bandhapada, Po- Gadiajor
Ps- Dharamgarh, Dist- Kalahandi
Pin- 766015

Kalahandi SEBC F 12.05.1997 24+
OD1512022

103
(State)

ISc CT 600 409 68.16 650 368 56.61 1350 1025 75.92 66.89 OTET-1
2021 Valid

64 315

Sumanta Sethy
S/o- Susil Kumar Sethy
At- Giranga, Po/Ps- Marshaghai
Dist- Kendrapara, Pin- 754213

Kendrapada SC M 15.06.1994 27+
OD1712021

485
(State)

ISc CT 600 488 81.33 600 352 58.66 1350 1108 82.07 74.02 OTET-1
2019 Valid

65 319

Nitu Tirkey
D/o- Bisram Tirkey
At- Kadalibahal, Po- Lahanda
Ps- Bisra, Block- Nuangaon
Dist- Sundargarh, Pin- 769042

Sundargarh ST F 04.01.1997 24+
OD3032021

680
(State)

ISc CT 600 318 53.00 600 273 45.50 1350 1149 85.11 61.20 OTET-1
2017 Valid

66 320

Laxmipriya Karmakar
D/o- Subal Karmakar
At- Geeta Nivas behind civil court,
near DR. Balaram Panigrahi,
Dist- Balangir, Pin- 767001

Balangir UR F 24.12.1995 25+
OD2612016

5033
(State)

ISc CT 600 490 81.66 600 435 72.50 1350 1183 87.63 80.59 OTET-11
2021 Valid
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67 322

Sampati Samantaray
D/o- Trinath Samantaray
At- Chinanka Sahi
Po/Ps- Banpur, Dist- Khordha
Pin- 752031

Khordha UR F 14.06.1996 25+ CW/72/2022
(Dist) ISc CT 600 462 77.00 600 360 60.00 1350 1147 84.96 73.98 OTET-1

2017 Valid

68 324

Nibedita Saraka
D/o- Dana Sarka
At- Madhusudan Street, 
Po/Ps- Bissamcuttack
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada ST F 05.11.1996 25+
OD2712019

182
(State)

ISc CT 600 296 49.33 600 300 50.00 1350 1062 78.66 59.33 OTET-1
2019 Valid

69 326

Sonali Routray
D/o- Radhanath Routray
At-/Po- Jhadapada, Via- Gopalpur
Block- Ranpur, Ps- Chandapur
Dist- Nayagarh, Pin- 752025

Nayagarh SEBC F 01.06.1995 26+
OD2412022

105
(State)

ISc CT 600 522 87.00 600 342 57.00 1350 1150 85.18 76.39

OTET-1 
2014 & 

OTET-II 
2019

Valid

70 329

Debendra Majhi
S/o- Subas Majhi
At- Badamikana, Po- Podapadi
Ps- Tikiri, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765015 

Rayagada ST M 02.08.1997 24+ OD2712021
271 ISc CT 600 411 68.50 600 350 58.33 1350 1055 78.14 68.32 OTET-1 

2019 Valid

71 331

Namita Padhan
W/o- Prakash Chandra Sahu
At- Kulupali, Po- Raghunathpali
Ps- Kolabira, Dist- Jharsuguda
Pin- 768213

Jharsuguda SEBC F 30.06.1988 33+ OD1412022
33 ISc CT 750 463 61.73 650 437 67.23 2500 2022 80.88 69.94 OTET- I 

2019 Valid

72 339

Subhasmita Mishra
W/o- Subrat Kumar Mishra
At- L.N. Temple colony
Therubali, Po/Ps- Therubali
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765018

Kalahandi General F 11.05.1996 25+ OD1512021
2118 ISc CT 600 348 58.00 600 397 66.16 1350 1099 81.40 68.52

OTET-1 
2019 & 

OTET-II 
2021

Valid

73 340

Ashanti Maharana
D/o- Ratnakar Maharana
At- Parsurampur, Po- Dingar
Via- Begunia, Dist- Khordha
Pin- 752062

Khordha SEBC F 13.06.1993 28+ TW/144/201
8 ISc CT 800 603 75.37 600 460 76.66 1350 1207 89.40 80.47 OTET-1 

2017 Valid

74 345

Jyotiranjan Muduli
S/o- Benudhar Muduli
At- Kharadabandi
Po- Nachhipura
Block- Danagadi, Dist- Jajpur
Pin- 755019

Jajpur SEBC M 25.12.1999 21+ OD1322021
143 ISc CT 600 516 86.00 600 390 65.00 1350 1211 89.70 80.23 OTET-1 

2019 Valid

75 346

Pravasini Sahoo
D/o- Bhimasen Sahoo
At/Po- Mohantypatna
Ps- Mangalpur, Via- Ahiyas
Block- Dasarathpur
Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 755036

Jajpur SEBC F 09.07.1997 24+ OD1312022
62 ISc CT 600 454 75.66 600 450 75.00 1350 1259 93.25 81.30 OTET-1 

2021 Valid
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76 347

Subita Dolabehera
W/o- Anidar Dalabehera
At- Dumbada, Po- Badakalakote
Via- Gumma, Dist- Gajapati
Pin- 761207

Gajapati ST F 18.02.1996 25+ OD1012019
1351 ISc CT 600 316 52.67 600 330 55.00 1350 1011 74.88 60.84 OTET-1 

2017 Valid

77 348

Padmini Muduli
D/o- Surendfra Muduli
At- Rasol, Po- Sanapadar
Po- Begunia, Dist- Khordha
Pin- 752064

Nayagarh SEBC F 31.12.1996 24+ OD2412022
103 ISc CT 600 448 74.66 650 493 75.84 1350 1216 90.07 80.19 OTET-1 

2017 Valid

78 350

Digambar Sethi
S/o- Trinath Sethi
At- Lokamari, Po- Ekalpur
Via- Badagada, Surada
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761109

Ganjam SC M 18.05.1997 24+ C/123/2022 ISc CT 600 463 77.16 600 360 60.00 1350 1174 86.96 74.70 OTET- 1 
2017 Valid

79 352

Gunasagar Mahananda
S/o- Munibara Mahananda
At- Bagbahal, Po- Dedhgaon
Via- Sindhekela
Dist- Bolangir, Pin- 767035

Bolangir SC M 07.07.1993 28+ C/1329/2018 ISc CT 600 343 57.16 600 279 46.50 1350 1131 83.77 62.47 OTET-11 
2021 Valid

80 354

Bijaya Kumar Nayak
S/o- Padma Kumar Nayak
At- Ghosa, W.N-8 
Po- Kuchinda, Dist- Sambalpur
Pin- 768222

Sambalpur ST M 10.05.1995 26+ OD2812022
50 ISc CT 600 361 60.16 3700 3373 91.16 1350 1014 75.11 75.48 OTET- 1 

2019 Valid

81 369

Aniket Das
S/o- Byomkesh Das 
At- Mangala Ghat Road
At- Near Bali School
Dist- Puri, Pin- 752001

Puri UR M 23.01.1998 23+ OD2612021
1063 ISc CT 600 498 83.00 600 419 69.83 1350 1139 84.37 79.06 OTET-1 

2019

BD-
155551/12.

01.2022
Valid

82 371

Prabir Kumar Sahoo
S/o- Pravat Kumar Sahoo
At- Alinagar, po- Sohada
Ps/Via- Dhamanagar
Dist- bhadrak, Pin- 750117

Bhadrak OBC M 12.04.1995 26+ OD0512021
2509 ISc CT 600 463 77.16 600 367 61.16 1350 1004 74.37 70.89 OTET-1 

2014

BD-
475916/13.

01.2022
Valid

83 379

Manas Kumar Sahoo
S/o- Shashibhusan Sahoo
At- Ankulapatana Sahi
Po- Rajsunakhala
Block- Ranpur, Dist- Nayagarh
Pin- 752065

Nayagarh SEBC M 19.05.1995 26+ OD2412021
3746 ISc CT 600 433 72.16 600 316 52.66 1350 1084 80.29 68.37 OTET- 1 

2019

BD-
848573/12.

01.2022
Valid

84 382

Rakesh Kumar Subudhi
S/o- Trinath Sahoo
At- Benagadiapatana
Po- Patabandha
Block- Bolangir
Dist- Khurdha, Pin- 752066

Khurdha SEBC M 06.07.1997 24+ TC/131/2021 ISc CT 600 362 60.33 600 340 56.66 1350 1095 81.11 66.03 OTET-1 
2021

BD- 
848572/12.

01.2022
Valid
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85 385

Aruna Kumar Dutta
S/o- Nityananda Dutta
At/Po- Manjabandha
Ps- Badamba
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754034

Cuttack SEBC M 04.03.2000 21+ T/690/2021 ISc CT 600 452 75.33 600 329 54.83 1350 1127 83.48 71.21 OTET-1  
2019

Bd- 
971072/12.

01.2022
Valid

86 404

Shital Kumar Patra
S/o- Bimal Kumar Patra
At/Po/Via- Gadia
Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757023

Mayurbhanja SEBC M 01.04.1991 30+ OD2212018
3226 ISc CT 750 558 74.40 600 329 54.83 1350 1160 85.92 71.71

OTET-1 
2016 & 

OTET-II 
2019

BD-
471264/13.

01.2022
Valid

87 407

Brajaraj Biswal
S/o- Hemakara Biswal
At- Hariharanagar, Po- Digsira
Ps- dunguripali
Dist- subarnapur. Pin- 767023

Subarnapur SEBC M 30.05.1994 27+ OD2912018
454 ISc CT 600 362 60.33 650 457 70.30 2500 2065 82.60 71.07 OTET-I 

2016

BD-
566020/10.

01.2022
Valid

88 410

Gopal Krishna Behera
S/o- Esoro BeheraAt- 
Panigahipento, Brahmpur Sadhar
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 760006

Ganjam SC M 07.06.1999 22+ OD1112021
4118 ISc CT 600 462 73.15 1000 862 86.20 1350 989 73.25 77.53 OTET- 1 

2021  Valid

89 411

Sanjukta Patro
S/o- Ujala Kumar Patro
At- Dasharathi Nagar, Medical 
LanePo- Kukudakhandi
Ps- Behrampur
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761100

Ganjam UR F 25.05.1995 26+ OD1112022
175 ISc CT 600 438 73.00 600 315 52.50 1350 1170 86.66 70.72

OTET-1 
2019 & 

OTET-11 
2019

Valid

90 413

Prasanta Sabar
S/o- Biswonath Sabar
At- Srirampur, Po- Bagasala
Via- Dombosora, Ps- Bagasala
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765033

Rayagada ST M 28.05.1997 24+ T/33/22 ISc CT 600 375 62.50 600 333 55.50 1350 1028 76.14 64.71 OTET-1 
2021 Valid

91 414

Dilleswara Behera
S/o- Tonku Behera
At- chikalakhandi
Ps- Chatrapur
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761020

Ganjam SC M 28.06.2000 21+ C/1605/18 ISc CT 600 450 71.25 1000 904 90.40 1350 1027 76.07 79.24 OTET- 1 
2021  Valid

92 417

Nirakar Sahu
S/o- Udayanath Sahu
At/Po- Kandhal
Dist- Deogarh, Pin- 768108

Deogarh SEBC M 08.04.1996 25+ OD0812019
1304 ISc CT 600 463 77.16 600 287 47.83 1350 1073 79.48 68.16 OTET-1 

2019
Valid

93 420

Dhabaleswar Sabar
S/o- Tudugu Sabar
At- Chittiserma, Po- Naira
Ps/Block- Gudari
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765024

Rayagada ST M 18.02.1999 22+ C/1006/17 ISc CT 600 323 53.83 600 304 50.66 1350 1087 80.51 61.66 OTET-1 
2019 Valid

94 424
Deepali Polai
D/o- Bhagaban Polai
At- Karan Sahi, Bhamasyali
Po- Bhamasyali, Guguda
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761118

Ganjam SEBC F 27.01.2000 21+ CTW/143/20
22 ISc CT 600 477 79.50 600 405 67.50 1350 1179 87.33 78.11 OTET-1 

2021
Valid/Res.cert. To 
be submitted
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95 425

Swarnprava Swain
D/o- Shyamasundar Swain
At- Sorai, Po- Madhusudanpur
Ps- Jenapur, Block- Dharmasala
Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 755023

Jajpur SEBC F 17.04.1993 28+ OD1312019
4708 ISc CT 800 656 82.00 600 416 69.33 1350 1144 84.74 78.69 OTET-1 

2017 Valid

96 429

Jayashree Mahapatra
D/o- Prakash Chandra Mahapatra
At- Khandahata (aranchal)
Po- Olhan
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752019

Khordha NA F 07.07.1999 22+ OD1912020
510 ISc CT 600 445 74.16 600 327 54.50 1350 1171 86.74 71.80 OTET-1  

2019 Valid

97 430
Bibekananda Sethy
S/o- Bichitrananda Sethy
At/Po- Kandarpur, Via- Athagarh
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754029

Cuttack SC M 07.07.1996 25+ T/136/2022 ISc CT 600 372 62.00 600 280 46.66 1350 1034 76.59 61.75 OTET-1 
2017 Valid

98 434

Nilendra Saraka
S/o- Ragdi Saraka
At- Kachapaju
Po- Mondakota
Block- Bissam Cuttack
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada ST M 12.01.1994 27 OD2712021
1502 ISc CT 600 338 56.33 600 387 64.50 1350 1035 76.66 65.83 OTET- 1 

2019 Valid

99 449

Sabita Kumari Pradhan 
W/o- Bibhuti Bhusan Behera
C/o- Bhagirathi Pradhan
At/Po- Sama Biswanath Sahi
Via- Purushottampur
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761018

Ganjam SEBC F 25.05.1993 28+ WUF/118/20
22 ISc CT 500 331 66.20 500 270 54.00 1350 1120 82.96 67.72 OTET-1 

2021 Valid

100 451

Dayabati Sabar
D/o- Kishore Sabar
At/Po- Ghanantri
Via- Dombosara
Block- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765033

Rayagada ST F 24.01.1996 25+ WT/1278/18 ISc CT 600 444 74.00 600 306 51.00 1350 1102 81.63 68.87 OTET- 1 
2016 Valid

101 447

Abhiram Mandangi
S/o- Lakana Mandangi
At- Sindhubai, Po- Bhoimada
Block- Kolanara, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765029

Rayagada ST M 10.06.1994 27+ OD2712021
640 ISc CT 600 332 55.33 600 350 58.33 1350 1015 75.18 62.94 OTET-1 

2017 Valid

102 455
Harish Chandra Majhi
S/o- Jino Majhi
At- Makapadar, Po- Bilamal
Ps- Tikiri, Block- Kashipur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765015

Rayagada ST M 06.04.1999 22+ OD2712021
258 ISc CT 600 416 69.33 600 296 49.33 1350 1077 79.77 66.14 OTET- 1 

2019 Valid
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103 456

Govinda Behera
S/o- Laba Behera
At- Karabalua
Po- Chikiti Pentho
Ps- K. Nuagaon, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761010

Ganjam SC M 20.03.1995 26+
OD11120193

596
ISc CT 600 381 63.50 600 290 48.33 1350 1036 76.74 62.85 OTET- 1 

2016
Valid

104 458

Anita Naik
D/o- Kumar Naik
At/Po/Ps- Bellaguntha
Vill- Sodangai 
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761119

Ganjam SC F 28.06.1993 28+ CTW/402/21 ISc CT 600 209 34.83 650 373 57.38 1350 1057 78.29 56.83 OTET-1 1 Valid

105 459

Sasmita Panda
W/o- Sibuni Bindhani
At- Thakurpatana
Po- Brahmanpal
Ps- Dhusuri, Dist- Bhakdrak
Pin- 756119

Bhadrak NA F 14.07.1998 23+
OD05120226

2
ISc CT 600 532 88.66 600 395 65.83 1350 1198 88.74 81.07 OTET-1 

2017
Valid

106 460

Sangram Kishre Jena
S/o- Basant Kumar Jena
At/po- Basantia, Block- Bonth
Dist- Bhadrak, Pin- 756144

Bhadrak Sc M 20.06.1999 22+
OD05120194

15
ISc CT 600 427 71.16 600 442 73.66 1350 1021 75.63 73.48 OTET-1 

2019
Valid

107 464

Harapriya Pradhan
D/o- Jadumani Pradhan
At- Swapneswarpur
Po- Krushnapali Patna
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 754009

Khordha UR F 11.05.2000 21+
CW/1103/20

21
ISc CT 600 458 76.33 600 361 60.16 1350 1131 83.77 73.42 OTET- 1 

2021
Valid

108 466

Chinmayee Sahu
D/o- Kashinath Sahu
At/Po- Pandia, Purusottampur
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761043

Ganjam SEBC F 03.03.1999 22+ CTW/91/22 ISc CT 600 467 77.83 600 421 70.16 1350 1147 84.96 77.65 OTET-1 
2019 

Valid

109 467

Mamata Sabar
D/o- Late Ram Sabar
At/Po- Kinidi, Ps- Gudari
Block- Gudari
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765026

Rayagada ST F 08.03.1997 24+ WT/393/18 ISc CT 600 395 65.83 600 295 49.16 1350 1108 82.07 65.68 OTET-1 
2019

Valid/

110 469

Prasannna Kumar Semili
S/o- Chakaradhar Semili
At- Tala Kampar, Po- Kampar
Ps- Doraguda, Via- Kashipur
Dist- Rayagadas, Pin- 765015

Rayagada SC M 15.08.1996 25+
OD27120211

042
ISc CT 600 349 58.16 3700 2730 73.78 1350 974 72.14 68.02 OTET-1 

2019
Valid

111 473
Priyadarshinee Parida
D/o- Bhajaram Parida
At/Po- Bishnuchakra
Via- Balliapadar
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761117

Ganjam SEBC F 22.05.1999 22+ CTW/171/20 ISc CT 600 458 76.33 600 365 60.83 1350 1205 89.25 75.47 OTEt-1  
2019

Valid
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112 476

Babula Dora Kadraka
S/o- Padmanava Kadraka
At- Taski, Po- Sundhidhamuni
Block- Ramanaguda
Ps- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765029

Rayagada ST M 18.03.1996 25+ C/257/20 ISc CT 600 394 65.66 600 360 60.00 1350 1106 81.92 69.19 OTET-1 
2019

Valid

113 477

Rahul Bidika
S/o- Suriya Bidika
At- Karlakona, Po- J.K. Pur
Ps- Chandili
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765017

Rayagada ST M 04.06.1997 24+
OD27120218

13
ISc CT 600 318 53.00 600 282 47.00 1350 952 70.51 56.83 OTEt- 1 

2016
Valid

114 479

Alina Mohanty
D/o- Narahari Mohanty
At- Sadamba
Po- Purusothamkhandi
Via- Dharmasala
Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 755008

Jajpur SEBC F 28.04.1998 23+
OD13120181

583
ISc CT 600 489 81.50 600 372 62.00 1350 1173 86.88 76.79

OTEt-1 
2017

Valid

115 482
Subham Kumar Panda
S/o- Parikshit Panda
At- Larkipali, po- Rajendra College
Dist- Balangir, Pin- 767002

Bolangir UR M 02.03.1998 23+
OD02120211

857
ISc CT 600 415 69.16 650 393 60.46 1350 1089 80.66 70.09

OTET-1 
2019

Valid

116 487

Sanghamitra Sahoo
W/o- Binaya Kumar Sahoo
At/Po- Dhirapatana, Via- Bhapur
Ps- Sadar, Dist- Dhenkanal
Pin- 759015

Dhenkanal SEBC F 02.06.1994 27+
OD09120228

1
ISc CT 600 468 78.00 600 389 64.83 1350 1159 85.85 76.22

OTET-1 
2017

Valid

117 497

Bibekananda Patra
S/o- Girijanandan Patra
At- Bhaliakhai, Po- Jillundi
Ps- Bhanjananagar
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761133

Ganjam SEBC M 02.05.1993 28+ CT/1018/21 ISc CT 800 579 72.37 600 372 62.00 1350 1164 86.22 73.53
OTEt-1 
2019

BD-
810372/17.

01.2022
Valid

118 508

Mehlequa Ambari
D/o- Wahab Khan
At/Po- Lataharan
Ps/Block- Kakatpur
Dist- Puri, Pin- 752119

Puri UR F 15.05.1997 24+
OD26120215

156
ISc CT 600 371 61.83 600 328 54.66 1350 1111 82.29 66.26

OTET-1 
2016   

BD-
018129/14.

01.2022
Valid

119 463

Jyotsnamayee Das
D/o- Basanta Kumar Das
At/Po- Badabhuin
Ps- Athagarh
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754029

Cuttack UR F 20.06.1996 25+
TW/110/202

2
ISc CT 600 450 75.00 600 360 60.00 1350 1154 85.48 73.49

OTET-1 
2021

Valid

120 522
Jeeban Ashrit Das
S/o- Sanjaya Das
At/Po- Dainlo
Via- Tirtiol, Dist- Jagatsinghpur
Pin- 9348524976

Jagatsinghpur SEBC M 18.06.1999 22+
OD21202216

3
ISc CT 600 490 81.66 600 330 55.00 1350 1202 89.03 75.23

OTET-1 
2019

Valid
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121 525

Bikash Kumar Tripathy
S/o- Bijaya Kumar Tripathy
At- Jagannathpur Sasan
Po- Dharakote
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761107

Ganjam NA M 26.05.1997 24+ CT/179/22 ISc CT 600 466 77.66 600 386 64.33 1350 1176 87.11 76.36
OTET- 1 
2019

Valid

122 528

Ramakanta Banua
S/o- Khirasindhu Banua
At- Jhariguda, Po- Dhamanaguda
Blcok- Jharigam, Via- Dabugoan
Dist- Nabarangpur, Pin- 764072

Nabarangpur ST M 04.01.1996 26+
OD23120212

384
ISc CT 600 369 61.50 600 279 46.50 1350 925 68.51 58.83

OTET-1 
2019

Valid

123 529

Kanchanamala Sabar
D/o- Baikuntha Sabar
At/Po- Khoira, Via- Dambosara
Block- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765033

Rayagada ST F 12.05.1996 25+ WT/1436/18 ISc CT 600 325 54.16 600 314 52.33 1350 1006 74.51 60.33
OTET- 1 
2017

Valid

124 532

Pankajini Gouda
D/o- Narendra Kumar Gouda
At- Badadubuli, Po- Sargiguda
Via- Borigumma
Dist- Koraput, Pin- 764056

Koraput SEBC F 18.01.1998 23+ TW/47/2022 ISc CT 600 505 84.16 600 390 65.00 1350 1186 87.85 79.00
OTET- 1 & 
II 2021

Valid

125 534

Nath Lima
S/o- Late Chakrapani Lima
At- Pangana Pada, Po- Ambabadi
Via- Padmapur, Ps- Gudari
Block- Gudari, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765025

Rayagada SC M 17.11.1994 27+ T/1322/21 ISc CT 600 254 42.33 600 276 46.00 1400 910 65.00 51.11
OTET-1 
2016

Valid

126 535

Lakanath Nisika
S/o- Late Jaganath Nisika
At/po- Gudiabandha
Via/Ps- Padmapur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765025

Rayagada ST M 04.02.1988 33+
OD27120101

578
ISc CT 750 291 38.80 650 403 62.00 1350 1002 74.22 58.34

OTET- 1 
2019

Valid

127 536

Sumitra Sriram
D/o- Rahshyakar Sriram
At- Gandhinagar Street
Po/Ps- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada SC/PH F 17.04.1992 29+ WC/510/21 ISc CT 750 318 42.40 650 393 60.46 1350 904 66.96 56.60
OTET-1 
2015

Valid(10th 
compartmental, 
PH 60%)

128 537

Babita Rani Majhi
D/o- Lachandra Majhi
At- Munikhol, Po- Muniguda
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765020

Rayagada ST F 01.06.1999 29+
OD27120224

2
ISc CT 600 413 68.83 600 323 53.83 1350 1065 78.88 67.18

OTET-1 
2019

Valid

129 538
Uttam Kumar Mohanty
S/o- Nirmalya Mohanty
At- Mandari, Po- Kakhra
Ps- Bhograi
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756039

Balasore SEBC M 02.12.1996 24+ T/244/2017 ISc CT 600 398 66.33 600 344 57.33 1350 1104 81.77 68.47
OTET-1 
2021

Valid
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130 539

Sushama Rani Khatua
D/o- Radha Mohan Khatua
At/Po- Badachhapapali
Via- Kantamal, Dist- Boudh
Pin- 762017

Boudh SEBC F 06.09.1996 25+
OD06120212

090
ISc CT 600 341 56.83 650 422 64.92 1800 923 51.27 57.67

OTET- 1 & 
II 2021

Valid

131 540

Srabani Pradhan
D/o- Bhagyarathi Pradhan
At/Po- Sodaka, Via- Buguda
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761118

Ganjam SEBC/PH F 27.04.1997 24+
CTW/2625/2

1
ISc CT 600 364 60.66 600 281 46.83 1350 1048 77.63 61.71

OTET-1 
2021

Valid PH-40%

132 544

Sriyanka Sethi
D/o- Debaraj Sethi
At- Upper Colony near Sub Collector
Office Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada SC F 31.05.1996 25+ WC/951/15 ISc CT 600 379 63.16 600 279 46.50 1350 1130 83.70 64.45
OTET-1 
2017

Valid

133 548

Kishore Kumar Sabar
S/o- Laxman Sabar
At- Danduguda
Po- chalakamba, Ps- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765033

Rayagada ST M 09.06.1993 28+ T/51/22 ISc CT 800 493 61.62 3700 3177 85.86 1350 992 73.48 73.65
OTEt- 1 
2015

Valid

134 549

Hemalata Bankasethi
D/o- Kasiram Bankasethi
At/Po- Khambariguda
Ps- Padmapur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765025

Rayagada SC F 08.09.1996 25+ WT/669/21 ISc CT 600 422 70.33 600 309 51.50 1350 1123 83.19 68.33
OTET-1 
2019

Valid

135 550

Subasini Sikaka
D/o- mangulu Sikaka
At- Deokupuli
Po- Kutragada, Ps- Muniguda
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765020

Rayagada ST F 20.03.1996 25+
OD27120219

99
ISc CT 600 339 56.50 600 280 46.66 1350 1081 80.07 61.07

OTET-1 II 
2019

Valid

136 551

Siddhartha Shankar Dash
S/o- Kamalakanta Dash
At- Raniguda Farm, 4th lane
Near BSNL Tower
Dist- Rayagada, Pin-765001

Rayagada UR M 06.07.1992 29+
OD27120191

041
ISc CT 750 420 56.00 600 300 50.00 1400 1007 71.92 59.30

OTET-1 
2019

Valid

137 552

Lachhimpati Palkia
S/o- Budha Palkia
At- Dimiruguda, Po- Raghubari
Ps- Ambadala, Block- Muniguda
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765021

Rayagada SC M 05.03.1996 25+ C/1843/21 ISc CT 500 389 77.90 500 321 64.20 1350 1014 75.11 71.77
OTET- 1 
2019

Valid

138 553
Arunadevi Mandangi
D/o- Kailash Mandangi
At- Dhepaguda, Po- Gulunthi
Block- Ramanaguda
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765029

Rayagada ST F 12.02.1998 23+ WC/1288/21 ISc CT 600 419 69.83 600 325 54.16 1350 1057 78.29 67.42
OTET- 1 
2017

Valid
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139 556

Mayuri Dash
D/o- Banambar Dash
At- Purunapada Hill town lane no. 06
Bhawanipatna
Dist- Kalahandi, Pin- 766001

Kalahandi NA F 14.06.1996 25+
OD15120192

056
ISc CT 600 432 72.00 600 308 51.33 1350 1190 88.14 70.49

OTET-1 
2016

Valid

140 557

Sandya Rani Sahu
W/o- Sunil Kumar Panigrahy
At- New maisanpur, Po- Maisanpur
Via- Patrapur, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761004

Ganjam NA F 07.01.1999 22+
OD11120193

706
ISc CT 600 537 89.50 600 519 86.50 1350 1193 88.37 88.12

OTET-1 
2019

Valid

141 561

Santoshi Rani Bharia
D/o- Dhaneswar Bharia
At- Qtr No. 69, 160L1G
Gopandhu Nagar
Po- Therubali
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765018

Rayagada SEBC F 08.11.1996 25+
OD27120223

5
ISc CT 600 445 74.16 600 311 51.83 1400 977 69.78 65.25

OTET- 1 
2019

Valid

142 563

Gopinath Palaka
S/o- Dayanidhi Palaka
At- Bahupadar, Po- Akhusingh
 Block- Padmapur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765025

Rayagada SC M 14.03.1996 25+ T/517/21 ISc CT 600 380 63.33 600 384 64.00 1350 1102 81.63 69.65
OTET- 1 
2019

Valid

143 564

Santosh Kumar Kilaka
S/o- Mina Kilaka
At- Kandha Kundam
Ps- Dangalodi, Ps- Hat Seskhal
Blcok- Rayagada, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765017

Rayagada ST M 14.02.1996 25+
OD27120203

14
ISc CT 600 346 57.66 600 382 63.66 1350 1079 79.92 67.08

OTET - 1 & 
II 2019

Valid

144 565

Amar Prasad Gouda
S/o- Balakrushan Gouda
At/Po- Khambariguda
Via- Padmapur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765025

Rayagada SEBC M 25.02.1997 24+ C/453/21 ISc CT 600 522 87.00 600 356 59.33 1350 1189 88.07 78.13
OTET- 1 & 
II 2021

BD-
800485/18.

01.2022
Valid

145 577

Chandan Sahoo
S/o- Sarangadhar Sahoo
At/Po- Gorakhpur, Via- Kashipur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765015

Rayagada UR M 18.07.1995 26+
OD27120127

82
ISc CT 600 481 80.16 650 439 67.53 1350 1030 76.29 74.66

OTET- 1 
2015

BD-
464344/17.

01.2022
Valid

146 580

Ajita Kumar Kabi
S/o- Rajendra Kabi
At- Chudangapur, Po- Balijodi
Via- Bamokoyi, Ps- Nuagam
Block- Digapahandi
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761042

Ganjam SEBC M 22.05.1998 23+
OD11120226

7
ISc CT 600 454 75.66 600 349 58.16 1350 1113 82.44 72.08

OTET- 1 
2021

BD-
922235/18.

01.2022
Valid
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147 581

Surpiya Kumar Nayak
S/o- Pandab Charan Nayak
At- Kshirasahi, Po- Atto
Via- Sabaranga
Dist- Bhadrak, Pin- 756123

Bhadrak NA M 18.05.1987 34+
OD05120213

51
ISc CT 750 532 70.93 900 406 45.11 1350 1145 84.81 66.95

OTET- 1 
2019

BD-
988315/15.

01.2022
Valid

148 584

Saroj Kumar Patra
S/o- Braja Sundar Patra
At- Markama Street
Po- Bissam Ciuttack
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada SEBC M 13.02.1995 26+ OD27120229 ISc CT 600 418 69.66 600 304 50.66 1400 989 70.64 63.65
OTET- 1 
2019

BD- 
103020/11.

01.2022
Valid

149 588

Mithun Gouda
s/o- Kalu Charan Gouda
At- Chakunda, Po- Sarabadi
Via- Surada
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761108

Ganjam OBC M 17.02.1996 25+ CT/183/2022 ISc CT 600 435 72.50 600 369 61.50 1350 1076 79.70 71.23
OTET- 1 
2015

BD- 
903426/05.

01.2022
Valid

150 591

Tuna Sabar
S/o- Meena Sabar
At- Kenduguda, Po- Khilingirai
Via- Padmapur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765025

Rayagada ST M 18.01.1991 30+ T/399/18 ISc CT 600 283 47.16 650 404 62.15 1350 994 73.62 60.97
OTET- 1 
2016

Valid

151 593

Rabisa Majhi
S/o- Pangiji Majhi
At- K. Lugerimundi
Po- Guluguda
Ps/Via- Padmapur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765025

Rayagada ST M 04.08.1991 30+ T/827/21 ISc CT 750 308 41.06 600 308 51.33 1350 970 71.85 54.74
OTET- 1 
2019

Valid

152 600

Purrnananda Gomango
S/o- Nabakrushna Gomango
At- Bentiguda, Po- Sanahuma
Via- Gudari, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765026

Rayagada ST M 12.06.1993 28+ C/76/2012 ISc CT 600 239 39.83 600 374 62.33 1400 988 70.57 57.57
OTET-1 
2017

Valid/Emp. & 
caste Cert. 
Renew required 

153 606

Chandi Dash
S/o- Prasanna Kumar Dash
At/Po- Nagapur, Via- Gop
Dist- Puri, Pin- 752110

Puri NA M 27.06.1995 26+
OD26120223

02
ISc CT 600 283 47.16 600 316 52.66 1350 995 73.70 57.84

OTET-1 
2016

Valid

154 607

Dali Lata Rout
D/o- Bhramar Bar Rout
At- Tandhar, Po- Sisua
Ps- Konark, Via- Astarang
Dist- Puri, Pin- 752109

Puri SEBC F 05.07.1994 27+
OD26120215

230
ISc CT 600 489 81.50 600 433 72.16 1350 1190 88.14 80.60

OTET-1 
2019

Valid

155 611
Anuprava Malik
D/o- Umakanta Malik
At/Po- Khirkona, Ps- Simulia
Via- Betada, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756168

Balasore SC F 28.09.1999 22+
OD03120215

896
ISc CT 600 427 71.16 600 324 54.00 1350 1130 83.70 69.62

OTET-1 
2019

Valid/caste Cert. 
Renew required 
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156 615

Amulya Kumari Sobhana
S. Venkat Rao
At- Srinagar Lane-2 
Near Alisha Organisantion
Po- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765022

Rayagada UR F 01.10.1990 31+ WT/1131/19 ISc CT 750 527 70.26 600 279 46.50 1400 864 61.71 59.49
OTET-1 
2019

Valid

157 616

Partha Sarathi Das
S/o- Partha Sarathi Das
At- Chenchubauri Street
Po/Ps- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada SC M 20.05.1994 27+ T/829/19 ISc CT 600 234 39.00 3700 2794 75.51 1350 894 66.22 60.24
OTET-1 
2017

Valid

158 622

Harish Chandra Majhi
S/o- Jino Majhi
At- Makapadar, Po- Bilamal
Ps- Tikiri, Block- Kashipur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765015

Rayagada ST M 06.04.1999 22+
OD27120212

58
ISc CT 600 416 69.33 600 296 49.33 1350 1077 79.77 66.14

OTET-1 
2019

Valid

159 624

Swarnalata Majhi
W/o- Kailash Chandra Majhi
At- khurigaon
Po/Via- Kashipur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765015

Rayagada ST F 28.05.1995 26+ CW/2058/21 ISc CT 600 250 41.66 600 355 59.16 1350 943 69.85 56.89
OTET-1 
2021

Valid/caste Cert. 
Renew required 

160 625

Arabinda Majhi
S/o- Bibhisan Majhi
At- Malliguda
Po- Dudukabahal, Ps- Tikiri
Block - Kashipur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765015

Rayagada ST M 05.04.1997 24+
OD27120225

1
ISc CT 600 327 54.50 600 340 56.66 1350 1008 74.66 61.94

OTET-1 
2017

Valid

161 632

Kalpana Behera
W/o- Jyoti Ranjan dutta
At- chakagopalpur
Po- Prathamakhandi
Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 755008

Jajpur SC F 16.03.1996 25+
OD13120191

590
ISc CT 600 323 53.83 700 501 71.57 2635 2031 77.07 67.49

OTET-1 
2016

Valid

162 633

Babina Nayak
D/o- Nilakantha Nayak
At- Qr No. F/34, OMC Colony, Unit -
8 
Bhubaneswar, Pin- 751012

Nayagarh NA F 15.02.1997 24+
OD19120187

49
ISc CT 600 514 85.66 600 351 58.50 1350 1152 85.33 76.49

OTET-1 
2021

Valid

163 648

Nilamani Dehury
S/o- Kumbakarna Dehury
At/Po- Chiliki Dhara
Via- Bhagamunda
Ps- Harichandan pur
Dist- Keonjhar, Pin- 758080

Keonjhar ST M 15.08.1995 26+
OD18120221

27
ISc CT 600 434 72.33 600 310 51.66 1350 1152 85.33 69.77

OTET-1 
2019

Valid

164 649

Adyasha Sahu
D/o- Rama Chandra Sahu
At- Balipada, Po- Olhan
via- Nirakarpur
Ps- Gadisagoda, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752019

Puri SEBC F 07.06.1992 29+
OD26120192

419
ISc CT 750 437 58.26 600 300 50.00 2500 1939 77.56 61.94

OTET-1 
2015

Valid
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165 652

Bharat Nisika
S/o- Narasingh Nisika
At- Bhejipadar
Po- Paikdakuluguda
Ps- Bissamucuttack
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada ST M 24.05.1993 28+
OD27120156

34
ISc CT 600 198 33.00 650 364 56.00 1350 1004 74.37 54.45

OTET-1 
2019

Valid

166 653

Bhabani Sabar
W/o- Durga Prasad Gomango
At- Agraharam Street Gunupur
Po- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagadas, Pin- 765022

Rayagada ST F 14.06.1995 26+ WT/726/18 ISc CT 600 334 55.66 600 347 57.83 1350 1070 79.25 64.24
OTET-1 
2017

Valid

167 654

Lijashree Sabar
D/o- Padmanav Sabar
At/Po- Khariguda, Via- Gudari
Dist- Rayagada, 765026

Rayagada ST F 07.05.1997 24+ WT/64/22 ISc CT 600 393 65.50 600 303 50.50 1350 1026 76.00 64.00
OTET-1  
2017

Valid

168 656

Pandaba Mundika
S/o- Chakradhara MundikaAt- 
Matragudi, Po- Kutragada
Via- Muniguda, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765020

Rayagada ST M 01.01.1993 29+
OD27120189

4
ISc CT 800 499 62.37 600 295 49.16 1350 1022 75.70 62.41

OTET- 1 
2017

Valid

169 657

Gulsan Kumar Sabar
S/o- Padmanav Sabar
At/Po- Khariguda
Via- Gudari, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765026

Rayagada ST M 10.02.1997 24+ T/63/22 ISc CT 600 394 65.66 600 301 50.16 1350 1071 79.33 65.05
OTET-1 
2016

Valid

170 663

Prerana Mohapatra
D/o- Bijaya Kumar Mohapatra
At- Delta Colony, Pubasasan
Po- Kausalyaganga, Pipli
Dist- Puri, Pin- 751002

Puri NA F 07.06.1994 27+
OD19120171

724
ISc CT 600 447 74.50 600 380 63.33 1350 1162 86.07 74.63

OTET-1 
2016

Valid

171 664

Fakira Jhankar
S/o- Late Gobardhan Jhankar
At- Saiduli, Po- charbhata
Via- Tarbha Block- Tarbha
Dist- Subarnapur, Pin- 767016

Subarnapur ST M 22.05.1994 27+
OD29120191

045
ISc CT 600 332 55.33 600 375 62.50 1350 1073 79.48 65.77

OTET-1 
2017 

Valid

172 666

Balara Kutruka
S/o- Lakinath Kutruka 
At- Lakhabhata, Po- Dukum
block- Bissam cuttack
Dist- Rayagada, Pin-- 765019

Rayagada ST M 07.04.1996 25+
OD27120184

74
ISc CT 600 245 40.83 650 389 59.84 1350 1026 76.00 58.89

OTET-1 
2015

Valid

173 671

Marshal Tudu
S/o- Laxmi chand Tudu
At- Chianpada, Po- Baghada
Via/Ps- Suliapada
Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757022

Mayurbhanja ST M 15.12.1996 25+
OD22120211

612
ISc CT 600 280 46.66 600 273 45.50 1350 1075 79.63 57.26

OTET-1 
2017

Valid

174 680
Nitishranjan Parida
S/o- Narayan Parida
At- Kajisahi, Po- Jopan
Dist- Puri, Pin- 752105

Puri SEBC M 15.06.1996 25+
OD26120194

861
ISc CT 600 453 75.50 600 350 58.33 1350 1117 82.74 72.19

OTET-1 
2017

BD No. 
870819/ 

15.01.2022
Valid
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175 689

Harekrushna Mohanta
S/o- Muralidhar Mohanta
At/Po- Chilikidhara
Via- Bhagamunda
Dist- Keonjhar, Pin- 758080

Keonjhar SEBC M 11.06.1993 28+
OD18120181

131
ISc CT 800 551 68.87 600 314 52.33 1350 1157 85.70 68.96

OTET-1 
2016

BD No. 
597764/17.

01.2022
Valid

176 692

Amaresh Mohanty
S/o- Banamali Mohanty
At- chhatambo
Po/Ps- Ambadola
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765011

Rayagada SEBC M 25.05.1997 24+
OD27120225

2
ISc CT 600 450 75.00 600 349 58.16 1350 1055 78.14 70.43

OTET-1 
2021

BD No. 
784007/15.

01.2022
Valid

177 698

Ashish Kumar Sahu
S/o- Sahadev Sahu
At- Chhelilendi, Po- Tileswar
Block- Harabhanga
Dist- Boudh, Pin- 762103

Boudh SEBC M 21.08.1997 24+
OD06120191

17
ISc CT 600 503 83.83 600 357 59.50 1350 1171 86.74 76.69

OTET-1 
2017

BD 
No.375975
/18.01.202

2

Valid

178 701

Shyamsun Harpal
S/o- Auat Harpal
At- Elengalpadu
Po- Therubali, Ps- Chandili
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765018

Rayagada UR M 14.04.1996 27+
OD27120211

346
ISc CT 600 322 53.66 600 365 60.83 1350 1054 78.07 64.18

OTET-1 
2021

BD No. 
387141/18.

01.2022
Valid

179 703

Priya Ranjan Rout
S/o- Arjun Rout
At- Sani kashipur
Po/Ps- Tamando, Via- Janla
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752054

Cuttack SEBC M 09.06.1997 24+ C/4866/17 ISc CT 600 427 71.16 600 438 73.00 2500 2094 83.76 75.97
OTET-1 
2019

BD No. 
000037/15.

01.2022
Valid

180 717
Shreetam Jena
S/o- At- Nadigan, Po- Kudi Nadigan
Via- Soro, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756045

Balasore SC M 29.02.1996 25+
OD03120223

14
ISc CT 600 435 72.50 600 308 51.33 1350 1113 82.44 68.75

OTET-1 
2019

Valid/caste Cert. 
Renew required 

181 719

Monalisha Samal
D/o- Dhirendra Samal
At/Po- Kapila, Ps- Binjharpur
Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 755004

Jajpur SEBC F 20.06.1994 27+
OD13120222

11
ISc CT 600 409 68.16 600 347 57.83 1350 1204 89.18 71.72

OTET-1 
2019

Valid

182 720

Jharana Pradhan
D/o- Gopinath Pradhan
At- Sanyasipali, Po/Ps- Kolabira
Dist- Jharsuguda, Pin- 768213

Jharsuguda ST F 02.07.1995 26+
CW/354/202

1
ISc CT 600 386 64.33 600 287 47.83 1350 975 72.22 61.46

OTET-1  
2017

Valid

183 722

Addapakala Udaya Kumar
S/o- A. Lakshmi Narayana
At- Bagati Street, Parlakhemundi
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761200

Gajapati SC M 25.06.1995 26+
OD10120185

04
ISc CT 600 285 47.50 600 286 47.66 1350 1035 76.66 57.27

OTET- 1  
2017

Valid

184 723
Geetanjali Pradhan
D/o- Pabana Pradhan
At/po- Bamakot
Via- Bamakot, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761042

Ganjam UR F 10.04.1998 23+
OD11120193

574
ISc CT 600 498 83.00 600 497 82.83 1350 1197 88.66 84.83

OTET-1 
2019

Valid
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185 724

Rojalin Pradhan
D/o- Ram Chandra Pradhan
At/Po- Dhokuta, Ps- Bantala
Dist- Angul, Pin- 759129

Angul SEBC F 12.05.1997 24+
OD01120229

0
ISc CT 600 424 70.66 600 344 57.33 1350 1149 85.11 71.03

OTET- 1 & 
II 2021

Valid

186 725

Mamata Pradhan
D/o- Pabana Pradhan
At/Po- Bamakoi, Via- Bamakoi
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761042

Ganjam UR F 10.04.1998 23+
OD11120193

576
ISc CT 600 519 86.50 600 404 67.33 1350 1176 87.11 80.31

OTET- 1 
2019

Valid

187 727

Jyotiprakash Ram
S/o- Sushanta Kumar Ram
At- Sumitradeipur
Po- Totapoda
Ps- Rasgovindpur
Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757052

Mayurbhanja ST M 06.05.1998 23+
OD22120213

701
ISc CT 600 389 64.83 600 351 58.50 1350 1022 75.70 66.34

OTET- 1 
2021

Valid/Renew 
caste Cert. 
Required 

188 732

Rashmita Bariha
D/o- Jayaram Bariha
At- Saledunguri, Po- Jharanipali
Via- Agalpur
Dist- Balangir, Pin- 767061

Balangir ST F 05.07.1998 23+
OD02120191

806
ISc CT 600 390 65.00 650 366 56.30 1350 1065 78.88 66.73

OTET-  1 
2017

Valid

189 739

Peddinti Pavai
D/o- Peddinti Govnd Rao
At/Po- Haddubangi
Block- Kasinagar
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761208

Gajapati SEBC F 30.08.1993 28+
OD10120213

79
ISc CT 600 470 78.33 1000 731 73.10 2400 2001 83.37 78.26

OTET-1  
2019

Valid

190 741

Lipsa Balsamanta
D/o- Prasanta Balsamanta
At/Po- Achyutabasanta
Via- Balichandrapur
Dist- Jajpur, Pin- 754205

Jajpur UR F 01.07.1998 23+
OD13120185

776
ISc CT 600 552 92.00 600 444 74.00 1350 1158 85.77 83.92

OTET- 1  
2017

Valid

191 742

Basanta Kadraka
S/o- Late Binaba Kadraka
At/Po- Naira, via- Ukkamba
Block- Padmapur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765024

Rayagada SC M 04.01.1996 25+ T/372/18 ISc CT 600 370 61.66 600 301 50.16 1350 1046 77.48 63.10
OTET- 1 
2016

Valid

192 744

Debilal Beshra
S/o- Shivaram Beshra
At- Mahajanguda, Po- siuni
Via- Ampani, Dist- Kalahandi
Pin- 766028

Kalahandi SC M 22.06.1992 29+
OD15120163

262
ISc CT 600 458 76.33 600 369 61.50 1350 1118 82.81 73.54

OTET-1  
2017

Valid/Renew 
caste Cert. 
Required 

193 758

Chirasmita Garnayak
D/o- Ganeswar Garnayak
At- Brahanidei
Po-Bijigol, Dist- Angul
Pin- 759117

Angul SEBC F 20.07.1998 23+
OD01420194

07
ISc CT 600 502 83.66 600 396 66.00 1350 1159 85.85 78.50

OTET- 1 
2021

Valid

194 759
Anuradha Samal
D/o- Rabindranath Samal
At- Sarapada, Po- Bodhanga
Via- Nischinltakolli
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754207

Cuttack SC F 11.03.1997 24+
OD19420224

34
ISc CT 600 487 81.16 600 433 72.16 1350 1160 85.92 79.74

OTET-1  
2021

Valid
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195 761

Lipsa Rani Ratha
D/o- Surya Narayan Ratha
At- Jagamunda, Po- Padmapur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765025

Rayagada UR F 28.05.1999 22+ WT/19 ISc CT 600 507 84.50 600 460 76.66 1350 1148 85.03 82.06
OTET-1  
2017

Valid/Emp. 
Regn.wanting 

196 766

Barsha Mishra
D/o- Satya Narayan Mishra
At- Pathara, Behind Billu Dhaba
Po- Bahadurpeta, Berhampur
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 760007

Ganjam NA F 07.11.1997 24+
OD11201756

16
ISc CT 600 525 87.50 600 390 65.00 1350 1140 84.44 78.98

OTET- 1  
2016

Valid

197 774

Urjani Deenabandhu
S/o- urjani Balaji
At/Po- Khambarigam, Via- Patrapur
Ps- Jarada, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761004

Ganjam SC M 10.05.1993 28+
OD11120214

509
ISc CT 600 333 55.50 1000 710 71.00 1350 1136 84.14 70.21

OTET- 1  
2017

Valid

198 781

Snehalata Kadraka
D/o- Late Binoba Kadraka
At/Po- Naira, Via- Ukkamba
Block- Padmapur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765024

Rayagada SC F 24.05.1997 24+ WT/267/21 ISc CT 600 403 67.16 600 309 51.50 1350 1063 78.74 65.80
OTET- 1  
2017

Valid

199 782

Hari Sankar Batriya
S/o- Madhab Batriya
At- Sikampadar
Po- Bethiapada
Ps- Bissam cuttack
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada SC M 15.01.1991 30+
OD27120213

81
ISc CT 750 354 47.20 600 344 57.33 1350 1029 76.22 60.25

OTET- 1  
2017

Valid

200 785

Dharitri Behera
D/o- Dayanidhi Behera
At- Sanagovindpur
Po- Lendo, Via- Nirakarpur
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752019

Khordha OBC F 27.10.1996 25+
TW11900120

19
ISc CT 600 344 57.33 3700 2814 76.05 2500 1962 78.48 70.62

OTET- 1  
2017

Valid

201 788

Sanghamitra Singh
D/o- Late Budhuram Singh
At/Po- Talakunda
Block- Khunta, Ps- Khunta
Via- Basipitha, Dist- Mayurbhanj
Pin- 757074

Mayurbhanja ST F 08.07.1998 23+
OD22120196

020
ISc CT 600 351 58.50 600 319 53.16 1350 1152 85.33 65.66

OTET-  1  
2019

Valid

202 789

N Pritilata Choudhuri
D/o- N. Balchandra Rao
At- Dimbiribadi, Po- Pujariguda
Via- K. Singpur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765016

Rayagada SEBC F 16.06.1996 25+
OD27120225

6
ISc CT 600 236 39.33 600 437 72.83 1400 959 68.50 60.22

OTET - 1  
2021

Valid

203 791

Parsuram Behera
S/o- Ramakant Behera
At- Kulaganisalo
Po- Asureswar
Ps- Nischintakoili
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754209

Cuttack SC M 10.07.1994 27+
OD07120175

69
ISc CT 600 360 60.00 600 281 46.83 1350 1082 80.14 62.32

OTET - 1  
2016

Valid/Renew 
Caste Cert. 
Required 
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204 794

Sabita Rohidas
W/o- Prakash Kumar Rohidas
At- Bahadurpada
Po- Brajrajnagar
Dist- Jharsuguda, Pin- 768216

Jharsuguda SC F 07.12.1996 25+
OD14120211

828
ISc CT 600 454 75.66 600 328 54.66 1350 1127 83.48 71.26

OTET-1  
2015

Valid/Renew 
Caste Cert. 
Required 

205 798

Ganapati Bihari
S/o- Pitambar Bihari
At- Gambhariguda
Po- Gandabahali
Via- Duajhar
Dist- Nuapada, Pin- 766118

Nuapada SC M 15.07.1993 28+
OD25120219

14
ISc CT 800 539 67.37 600 296 49.33 1350 980 72.59 63.09

OTET-1  
2019

Valid

206 799

Kishor Naik
S/o- Subash NaikAt- Takadida
Po- Patagadia
Ps- Rasgovindpur
Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757016

Mayurbhanja ST M 31.10.1996 25+
OD22120175

43
ISc CT 600 528 88.00 600 351 58.50 1350 1126 83.40 76.63

OTET- 1  
2021

Valid

207 800

Pinki Samal
D/o- Basudev Samal
At- Sasanpurusottampur
(Baunshaput), Po- chandital
Ps- Badachana, Dist- Jajpur
Pin- 754024

Jajpur NA F 08.06.1993 28+
OD13120228

6
ISc CT 600 210 35.00 650 344 52.92 1350 931 68.96 52.29

OTET 1  
2017

Valid

208 802

Jeeban krushna Jena
s/o- Ratnakar Jena
At- Badhimunha, Po- Sarisa
Via- Gaon amarada
Ps- Rasgovindpur, Dist- Mayurbhanj
Pin- 757055

Mayurbhanja SC M 11.05.1999 22+
OD22120213

899
ISc CT 600 469 78.16 600 407 67.83 1350 1136 84.14 76.71

OTET - 1 
2017

Valid

209 804

Dinesh Kumar Bhoi
S/o- Adim Bhoi
At/Po- Rusuda, Block- Gudvela
Via- Jarasingha
Dist- Balangir, Pin- 767067

Balangir ST M 04.04.1994 27+
OD02120213

64
ISc CT 600 411 68.50 600 289 48.16 1350 956 70.81 62.48

OTET - 1 
2019

Valid

210 806

Minakhi Sahoo
W/o- Sanjaya Kumar Sahoo
C/o- Benudhar Sahoo, Nandighar
Po- Nandighor, Dist- Nayagarh
Pin- 752081

Nayagarh NA F 07.07.1994 27+
WC/3546/20

19
ISc CT 600 444 74.00 600 332 55.33 1350 1077 79.77 69.70

oTET - 1 
2019

Valid

211 809
Subhashree Pradhan
W/o- Soumya Ranjan Pradhan
At/Po- Jakara
Via- Bamakoyi Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761042

Ganjam UR F 17.01.1997 24+
OD11120185

47
ISc CT 500 370 74.00 600 371 61.83 1350 1191 88.22 74.69

OTET - 1 
2017

Valid
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212 810

M. Santosini Patro
D/o- M. Narayana Patro
At- Nigam Nagar, 4th lane, Ankuli
Berhampur, Dist- Ganjm
Pin- 760010

Ganjam OBC F 11.06.1999 22+
OD11120214

700
ISc CT 600 533 88.83 600 409 68.16 1350 1159 85.85 80.94

OTET - 1 
2019

Valid

213 814

P Geetanjali Patro
D/o- P Balaraju Patro
At/po- Jagadalpur, netaji Nagar 
street
Via- nimakhandi, Ps- Berhampur
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761001

Ganjam SEBC F 25.01.1996 25+
OD11120211

724
ISc CT 600 518 86.33 600 340 56.66 1350 1159 85.85 76.28

OTET- 1 
2016

Valid

214 817

Swapna Sarhak Sahoo
S/o- Prasanta Kumar Sahoo
At/Po- Bandhkata, Via- Jampara
Dist- Kendrapada, Pin- 754244

Kendrapada SEBC M 10.04.1997 23+
OD17120181

372
ISc CT 600 441 73.50 600 348 58.00 2500 2005 80.20 70.56

OTET - 1 
2015

Valid

215 819

Jayanta Patra
S/o- Purusottam Patra
At- Keshpala, Po- Ghantamal
Ps- Narla, Dist- Kalahandi
Pin- 766110

Kalahandi ST M 08.06.1998 23+
OD15120181

526
ISc CT 600 430 71.66 600 325 54.16 1350 988 73.18 66.33

OTEt 1  
2019

Valid

216 827

Kamal Lochan Das
S/o- Basanta Kumar Das
At- Burat, Po- M. Rampur
Dist- Kalahandi, Pin- 766102

Kalahandi SEBC M 10.01.1990 31+ T/1079/2019 ISc CT 750 438 58.40 900 490 54.44 1350 1230 91.11 67.98
OTET - 1 
2019

BD No. 
508505/15.

01.2022
Valid

217 845

Bevara Chiranjeevi
S/o- B. Prakash Rao
At- Vistala, Po- Hadubhangi
Via- Kharada, Block- Kashinagar
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761208

Gajapati SEBC M 28.05.1999 22+ OD10120379 ISc CT 600 430 71.66 1000 775 77.50 1350 968 71.70 73.62
OTET - 1 
2019

BD No. 
606526/18.

01.2022
Valid

218 851

Sridhar Patra
S/o- Bulu Patra
At- Kirtipur, Po- Kachakhandi
Via- Sheragada, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761106

Ganjam SEBC M 10.05.1997 24+ CT/1244/21 ISc CT 600 402 67.00 600 418 69.66 1350 1160 85.92 74.19
OTET - 1 
2021

BD no. 
680711/18.

01.2022
Valid

219 864

Odisi Mohan Rao
S/o- O Tulasi Rao
At- Ch Laxmipur
Po- Ranipentha
Via- Paralakhemundi
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761201

Gajapati SEBC M 30.06.1996 25+
OD10120219

23
ISc CT 600 314 52.33 1000 713 71.30 1350 1014 75.11 66.24

OTET - 1 
2019

BD No. 
606523/18.

01.2022
Valid

220 866 Thirilangi vinodh Kumar
S/o- Thirlangi Papa Rao
At/Po- Machamara, Via- Uppalada
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761211

Gajapati SEBC M 10.06.1996 25+
OD10120219

21
ISc CT 600 468 78.00 1000 693 69.30 1350 1066 78.96 75.42

OTET - 1 
2019

BD No. 
606522/18.

01.2022
Valid
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221 871

Partasaradhi Kalamata
S/o- Syamsundar Rao Kalamata
At/Po- Kharasanda
Via- Uppalada, Dist- Gajapati
Pin-  761211

Gajapati SEBC M 10.12.1997 24+
OD10120229

9
ISc CT 600 446 74.33 1000 772 77.20 1350 989 73.25 74.92

OTET - 1 
2019

BD No. 
606524/18.

01.2022
Valid/

222 889

Jitendra Maharana
S/o- Hatia Maharana
At- Hatatota Street
Po/Ps- Kodala
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761032

Ganjam SEBC M 11.03.1997 24+ CT/98/2022 ISc CT 600 456 76.00 600 350 58.33 1350 1164 86.22 73.51
OTET-1  
2021

BD no. 
858720/18.

01.2022
Valid

223 894

Akash Kumar Sahu
S/o- Prakash Kumar Sahu
At- Khagadapal, Po- Badasimulia
Ps- Baliapal, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756026

Balasore SEBC M 09.07.1997 24+
OD03120222

43
ISc CT 600 506 84.33 600 338 56.33 1350 1175 87.03 75.89

OTET- 1 
2019

BD No. 
748779/15.

01.2022
Valid

224 898

soumyasri Jena
S/o- Manmatha Kumar Jena
At- Sahanapalli, Po- Kullada
Via- Bhanjanagar
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761131

Ganjam OBC M 10.03.1999 22+ CT/961/21 ISc CT 600 453 75.50 600 317 52.83 2500 1991 79.64 69.32
OTET- 1  
2019

BD No. 
810395/20.

01.2022
Valid

225 907

Jitendra Kumar Sha
S/o- Ugrasan Sha
At- Phatamunda
Po- Badchergaon
Ps- Kegaon, Via- Uttkela
Dist- Kalahandi, Pin- 766011

Kalahandi OBC M 15.04.1996 25+
OD15120213

659
ISc CT 600 338 56.33 650 458 70.46 2500 1973 78.92 68.57

OTET- 1  
2019

BD No. 
696187/18.

01.2022
Valid

226 920

Sidharte Shankar Nayak
S/o- Gayadhar Nayak
At/Po- Kalaspur, Via- Balikhand
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756166

Balasore SEBC M 06.05.1991 30+
OD03120224

26
ISc CT 750 376 50.13 600 300 50.00 1350 1186 87.85 62.66

OTET - 1  
2017

BD No. 
988317/18.

01.2022
Valid

227 927

Basua Bhabani Sankar
S/o- Basua Srihari
At/Po- Kukudakhandi
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761100

Ganjam SEBC M 10.05.1994 27+
OD11120221

68
ISc CT 600 434 72.33 3700 3009 81.32 1350 1102 81.63 78.42

OTET- 1 
2019

BD no. 
621539/20.

01.2022
Valid

228 931

Lata Mishrani
D/o- Prasad Mishro
At- Gadiakhala, Ps- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada NA F 06.06.1997 24+
WT/776/202

1
ISc CT 85.50 1000 871 87.10 2000 1739 86.95 86.51

OTET- 1 
WT/776/20
21

BD no. 
133579/19.

01.2022
Valid

229 935

Umasankar Behera
S/o- Ramakanta Behera
At/po- Dombosara
Ps- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765033

Rayagada OBC M 12.11.2000 21+ T/61/22 ISc CT 600 442 73.66 600 329 54.83 1350 1058 78.37 68.95
OTET- 1  
2021

BD No. 
133586/20.

01.2022
Valid

230 948

Samir Kumar Rout
S/o- Ladukishor Rout
At- Pandarasingha
Po- Balaram Prasad
Via/Ps- Gania, Dist- Nayagarh
Pin- 752085

Nayagarh SEBC M 02.02.1990 31+
OD24120212

080
ISc CT 750 560 74.66 600 389 64.83 1250 1021 81.68 73.72

OTET- 1  
2021

BD No. 
529625

Valid

CGPA
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231 954

Subhasish Jena
S/o- Mangulu Jena
At- Tinath Nagar
Po/Ps- Kabisurya Nagar
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761104

Ganjam SEBC M 27.03.1996 27+ CT/213/2002 ISc CT 600 504 84.00 600 320 53.33 1350 1163 86.14 74.49
OTET - 1 
2015 

BD No. 
145040/21.

01.2022
Valid

232 967

Rahul Swain
S/o- Trailokyanath Swain
At/Po- Samanga
Via- Raghunathpur
Dist- Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754132

Jagatsinghpur SEBC M 10.08.1997 24+
OD12120212

325
ISc CT 600 497 82.83 600 334 55.66 1350 1085 80.37 72.95

OTET 1  
2019

BD No. 
026034/18.

01.2022
Valid

233 968

Swagatika Nayak
D/o- Bijaya Nayak
At- Lunabali, Po- Tilisingi
Via+ Kullada, Ps+ Tarsingi
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761131

Ganjam ST F 06.04.1997 24+ CW/933/21 ISc CT 600 385 64.16 600 275 45.83 1350 1077 79.77 63.25
OTET- 1 
2017

Valid

234 969

Anuradha Padhy
D/o- Gadadhar Padhy
At/Po- Surangi
Via- Patrapur, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761037 

Ganjam NA F 10.02.1999 22+
OD11120214

666
ISc CT 600 497 82.83 600 353 58.83 1350 1175 87.03 76.23

OTET - 1 
2019

Valid

235 972

Chinari Sandya Rani Subudhi
D/o- Ch Narisinghulu Subudhi
At- Narayanpur, Po- Kelua
Via- Patrapur, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761004

Ganjam NA F 30.03.1999 22+
OD11120214

663
ISc CT 600 423 70.50 600 431 71.83 1350 1221 90.44 77.59

OTET - 1 
2019

Valid

236 978

Rohit Bathra
S/o- Ramachdra Bathra
At- Ashok Nagar, 1st lane near
Sasmal Nivas, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765001

Rayagada SC M 13.04.1993 28+
OD27120191

179
ISc CT 600 287 47.83 600 341 56.83 1350 1132 83.85 62.84

OTET - 1 
2017

Valid

237 982

Abigal Sabar
W/o- Johan Sabar
At- Empower Publick School 
Gunupur
Po- Marathiguda
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada ST F 05.02.1996 25+ WC/239/20 ISc CT 79.80 500 274 54.80 1350 1153 85.40 73.33
OTET - 1 
2017

Valid

238 997

Sradhanjali Sahoo
D/o- Jogendra Sahoo
At- Baniatangi, Po- Bajpur
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752060

Khordha SEBC F 18.09.1992 29+
TW/803/201

8
ISc CT 800 673 84.12 600 321 53.50 1350 1177 87.18 74.93

OTET- 1  
2019

Valid

239 1001 Sankarsan Sethi
S/o- Benudhar Sethi
At- Kasia Sasan, Po- Kumarpada
Ps+ Balanga, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752105 

Puri SC M 04.05.1993 28+
OD19420222

33
ISc CT 800 431 53.87 600 344 57.33 1350 1167 86.44 65.88

OTET  -1 
2019

Validcaste Cert. 
Renew required 

CGPA
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240 1002

Samita Kumari Dash
W/o- Siba Prasad Mishra
At- K. Raisingipur
Po- Derabhumi
Ps- Aska, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761115

Ganjam NA F 26.01.1997 24+ CW/06/2022 ISc CT 600 448 74.66 600 342 57.00 1350 1143 84.66 72.10
OTET - 1 
2017

Valid

241 1003

Sushanta Kumar Nayak
S/o- Late Balaram Nayak
At- Gopakul, Po- Jayantara
Via- Dasarathpur, Dist- Jajpur
Pin- 755006

Jajpur SEBC M 15.07.1985 35+
OD13120212

070
ISc CT 750 436 58.13 900 506 56.22 1350 1042 77.18 63.84

OTET - 1 
2019

Valid

242 1006

Shradhanjali Behera
D/o- Bharata Behera
At/Po- Benupur, Ps- Balianta
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752101

Bolangir SC F 11.08.2000 21+
OD19420223

13
ISc CT 600 453 75.50 600 338 56.33 1350 1144 84.74 72.19

OTET - 1 
2021

Valid

243 1007

Sahili Kumar Biswal
S/o- Sasikanta Biswal
At- Kanjiapal, Po- Khadipada
Via- Dhamnagar
Dist- Bhadrak, Pin- 756117

Bhadrak SEBC M 02.06.1994 27+
OD05120193

77
ISc CT 600 304 50.66 600 325 54.16 1350 1178 87.25 64.02

OTET - 1 
2017

Valid

244 1008

Ivinita Sahoo
D/o- Prafulla Kumar Sahoo
At- Janardanpur, Po- Lendura
Ps- Nemalo, Dist- Cuttack
Pin- 754203

Cuttack SEBC F 01.07.1995 26+
OD07120212

169
ISc CT 600 517 86.16 600 421 70.16 1350 1216 90.07 82.13

OTET - 1 
2019

Valid

245 1011

Harekrushna Behera
S/o- Dhaneswar Behera
At- Santarapur, Po- Phulapada
Via- Narasinghpur, Dist-  Cuttack
Pin- 754032

Cuttack SC M 13.06.1985 33+
OD19420223

5
ISc CT 750 600 80.00 3750 3178 84.74 1350 1181 87.48 84.07

OTET - 1 
2019

Valid/ +2 
equivalen 
cert,wanting

246 1017

Biraja Sabor
D/o- Doyanidhi Sabor
At- Sargiguda, Po- Jathili
Via- Padmapur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765025

Rayagada ST F 18.03.1994 27+ WT/28/22 ISc CT 600 357 59.50 600 383 63.83 1350 1073 79.48 67.60
OTET - 1 
2016

Valid

247 1018

Sudipta Gupta 
D/o- Bijaya Kumar Gupta
C/o- Bijaya Kumar Gupta
At/Po- Kalarabank, Ps- Kishan Nagar
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754298

Cuttack NA F 12.04.1992 29+
OD07120222

38
ISc CT 750 539 71.86 600 311 51.83 1350 1168 86.51 70.06

OTET - 1 
2016

Valid

248 1019
Suru Sravan Kumari
W/o- K. Murali
At- In front up stair building of Union
Bank Branch-2 Near Maa cloth store
Sai Nagar Lane- 1, Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada SEBC F 30.07.1989 32+ WT/134/21 ISc CT 600 508 84.66 1000 887 88.70 2000 1532 76.60 83.32
OTET - 1  
2019

Valid
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249 1020

Sumitra Mohanta
W/o- Dola Gobinda Mohanta
At/Po- Champajhar
Via- thakurmunda
Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757038

Mayurbhanja OBC F 07.08.1996 25+ TW/14/22 ISc CT 600 438 73.00 600 271 45.16 1400 992 70.85 63.00
OTET - 1 
2021

Valid

250 1021

Rajlaxmi Das
D/o- Laxman Chandra Das
At- B.R.C Pur, W. No. 17
Po- Bhanjpur
Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin- 757002

Mayurbhanja UR F 08.10.1998 23+
OD22120181

542
ISc CT 600 450 75.00 600 328 54.66 1350 1183 87.63 72.43

OTET - 1 
2017

Valid

251 1024

Subhra Nayak
D/o- Somanath Nayak
At/Po- Dumuduma HB colony Phase 
-3
Ps- Khandagiri, Po- Dumuduma
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 751019

Khordha SEBC F 29.05.1997 24+ CW/77/2022 ISc CT 600 492 82.00 600 350 58.33 1350 1164 86.22 75.51
OTET - 1 
2015

Valid

252 1029

Satyabati Naik
D/o- Satrughana Naik
At- Mushapada, Po- Brahmanideo
Via- Swampatna
Dist- Keonjhar, Pin- 758030

Keonjhar ST F 12.08.1998 23+
OD18120196

69
ISc CT 600 437 72.83 600 289 48.16 1350 1010 74.81 65.26

OTET - 1 
2017

Valid

253 1040

Rupashree Barick
D/o- Suresh Chandra Barick
At- erein, Po- Charampa
Dist- Bhadrak, Pin- 756101

Bhadrak SEBC F 12.06.1997 24+
OD05120221

79
ISc CT 600 497 82.83 600 332 55.33 1350 1137 84.22 74.13

OTET - 1 
2021

Valid

254 1044

Pragya Parimita Nayak
D/o- Narayan Nayak
At- Ullashkot(Ainsia)
Po- Nimasahi, Via- Narasinghpur
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754032

Cuttack SEBC F 20.04.1995 26+ TW/83/2022 ISc CT 600 500 83.33 600 366 61.00 1350 1182 87.55 77.29
OTET - 1  
2019

Valid

255 1049

Sangeeta Ratnalu
D/o- Sasibhusan Ratnalu
At- Neeladri Bihar, Lane-04
Gunupur, Po- Gunupur
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765022

Rayagada SEBC F 16.05.1995 26+ WT/1115/19 ISc CT 600 491 81.83 600 377 62.83 1350 1202 89.03 77.90
OTET-  1 
2017

Valid

256 1068

Diptimayee Parida
D/o- Pankaja Parida
At/Po- subalaya
Ps- Daspalla
Dist- Nayagarh, Pin- 752091

Nayagarh SEBC F 27.06.1997 24+
OD24120213

446
ISc CT 600 421 70.16 600 318 53.00 2500 2188 87.52 70.22

OTET - 1 
2019

Valid

257 1075
Jashmini Sahu
D/o- Bana Bihari Sahu
At- Nalaghat, Ulliapada
Po- Nalaghat, Ps- Adava
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761217

Gajapati SEBC F 20.07.1995 26+
OD10120209

3
ISc CT 600 344 57.33 600 366 61.00 2500 2118 84.72 67.68

OTET - 1 
2017

Valid
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258 1082

Paddana Sravani
W/o- Rabindranath Tamarapu
C/o- Rabindranath Tamarapu
At/po- Gumuda, Via- Ukkamba
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765024

Rayagada OBC F 15.06.1990 31+ WT/33/21 ISc CT 600 475 79.16 1000 648 64.80 1350 1034 76.59 73.51
OTET - 1 
2017

Valid

259 1091

Sanjukta Meleka
D/o- Raghunath Meleka
At/Po- Ramjiput, Via- Bandhugaon
Ps- Bandhugaon, Dist- Koraput
Pin- 764027

Koraput ST F 03.09.1996 25+
OD20120225

7
ISc CT 600 418 69.66 600 308 51.33 1350 1038 76.88 65.95

OTET - 1 
2021

BD No. 
690650/20.

01.2022
Valid

260 1101

Mohammad Zuned
S/o- Hanif Khan
At/po- Lataharan
Ps- Kakatpur, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752119

Puri UR M 10.07.1997 24+
OD26120214

081
ISc CT 600 386 64.33 600 334 55.66 1350 1150 85.18 68.39

OTET  -1 
2017

BD No. 
490608/18.

01.2022
Valid

261 1103

Saqlain Mustak
S/o- Mallik Jakir Hosen
At- Suhanpur, Po- Othaka
Ps- Kakatpur, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752108

puri UR M 15.06.1997 24+
OD26120223

60
ISc CT 600 457 76.16 600 308 51.33 1350 1116 82.66 70.05

OTET - 1 
2017

BD No. 
490607/18.

01.2022
Valid

262 1111
Sangram Kumar Sahu
S/o- Subash Chandra Sahu
At- Telli Street, Po- Bissamcuttack
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada SEBC M 26.07.2000 21+
OD27120222

3
ISc CT 600 457 76.16 600 381 63.50 1350 1003 74.29 71.31

OTET - 1 
2019

BD No. 
561494/21.

01.2022
Valid

263 1119
Subhendu smrutiprakash Behera
S/o Krushna chandra Behera
At/Po- Jaipatna, Ps- Jaipatna
Dist- Kalahandi, Pin- 766018

Kalahandi UR M 26.07.1997 24+
OD15120173

435
ISc CT 600 528 88.00 600 427 71.16 1350 1100 81.48 80.21

OTET  -1 
2017

BD No. 
696175/15.

01.2022
Valid

264 1120

Ajijur Raheman
S/o- Late Fakir Mohammad
At- Suhanpur, Po- Othaka
Ps- Kakatpur, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752108

Puri UR M 16.06.1997 24+
OD26120223

61
ISc CT 600 472 78.66 600 333 55.50 1350 1156 85.63 73.26

OTET - 1 
2017

BD No. 
490606/18.

01.2022
Valid

265 1156

Gurudatta Swain
S/o- Sukanta Kumar Swain
At- Singhapada, Po- Othaka
Via- Kaktpur, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752108

Puri NA M 28.08.1997 24+
OD26120181

84
ISc CT 600 514 85.66 600 390 65.00 1350 1167 86.44 79.03

OTEt - 1 
2017

BD No. 
653305/17.

01.2022
Valid

266 1160
Snehalata Sahoo
W/o- Chandan Kumar Sahoo
At/Po- Godibandha
Via- Kanpur, Dist- Cuttack
Pin- 754037

Cuttack NA F 24.05.1997 24+ TW/39/2022 ISc CT 600 383 63.83 600 278 46.33 1350 1097 81.25 63.80
OTET - 1 
2019

Valid
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267 1161

Ahalya Pradhan
D/o- Rabindra Pradhan
c/o-  Sripati Dehury, Near St-XAVI-
Sch 
At/Po- Sankhapur
Ps- Bantala, Via- Hulurasinga
Dist- Angul, Pin- 759129

Balasore SEBC F 17.05.1995 26+
OD03120214

796
ISc CT 600 467 77.83 600 378 63.00 1350 1048 77.63 72.82

OTET - 1 
2014

BD No. 
898373/21.

01.2022
Valid

268 1162

Kiranabala Khatua
W/o- Jajati Keshari Rout
At- sukuapada, Po- Gokan
Ps- Mahanga, Dist- Cuttack
Pin- 754206

Cuttack SEBC F 19.07.1994 27+
OD17120195

061
ISc CT 600 510 85.00 600 399 66.50 1350 1160 85.92 79.14

OTEt  - II 
2019

Valid

269 1164

Monalisa Jena
D/o- Dusmant Kumar Jena
At- Kulabarisana, Po- Kulashree
block- Niali, Ps- niali
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754105

Cuttack SEBC F 06.07.1996 25+
OD07120201

65
ISc CT 600 484 80.66 600 363 60.50 1350 1145 84.81 75.32

OTET - 1 
2015

Valid

270 1165

Mukesh Nayak
S/o- Sibaram Nayak
At- Abasingh, Po- Talamunda
Via- Narayanpur, Ps- Rayagada
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761212

Gajapati ST M 20.06.1996 25+
OD10120203

31
ISc CT 600 367 61.16 600 275 45.83 1350 1013 75.03 60.67

OTET - 1 
2021

Valid

271 1167

Manas Ranjan Patra
At/Po- Bandhigaon
Ps- Jaipatna, Via- Charbahal
dist- kalahandi, Pin- 766017

Kalahandi NA M 15.06.1996 25+ ISc CT 600 294 49.00 650 353 54.30 1350 1018 75.40 59.56
OTET - 1 
2017

Valid/ Emp.reg 
cert wanting

272 1168
Santosini Sahoo
W/o- Bibhutibhusan Parida
At/Po- Sarangada, Dist- Kandhamal
Pin- 762106

Kandhamal UR F 10.02.1998 23+ TW/1078/17 ISc CT 600 336 56.00 600 280 46.66 1350 1053 78.00 60.22
OTET  -1  
2016

Valid

273 1171

Prakash Bhua
S/o- Linga Bhua
At- dumerjor, Po- Dhandamal
Via- Deogaon, Dist- Balangir
Pin- 767029

Balangir ST M 14.05.1998 23+
OD02120211

308
ISc CT 600 391 65.16 600 293 48.83 1350 1134 84.00 65.99

OTET - 1 
2016

Valid

274 1174

Pratap Kumar Chhotaray
S/o- Udayanath Chhotaray
At/Po- Basantapur
Ps- Gadisagoda, Via- Kanas
Dist- Puri, Pin- 752017

Puri SEBC M 14.06.1987 34+
OD26120222

12
ISc CT 750 484 64.53 900 456 50.66 1350 959 71.03 62.07

OTET - II 
2021

Valid

275 1175 Binnala Jyothi Kumari
D/o- Binnala Bhaskar Rao
At/Po- Khorasanda, via- uppalada
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761211

Gajapati SEBC F 10.11.1995 26+
OD10120212

024
ISc CT 600 371 61.83 600 288 48.00 1350 946 70.07 59.96

OTET  - 1 
2019

Valid



Total 
Marks

Secured 
marks

% of 
Marks

Total 
Marks

Secured 
Marks

% of 
Marks

Total 
Marks

Secured 
Marks

% of 
Marks

10th / matric +2 CT
RemarkSL 

No
Applica

tion
Name & Present Address of the 
Applicant

HOME 
DISTRICT Cast Sex Date of Birth 

Age as 
on 

30.11.202
1

Employmen
t Regd No.

Qualifica
tion

Marks Secured in different Academic examination 

Total % 
of Marks

OSSTET / 
OTET 
Passing 

year

DD No

276 1176

Trinath Sabar
S/o- Gobinda Sabar
At- Kuruda, Po- Jeerango
Via- Narayanapur, Ps- Rayagada
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761212

Gajapati ST M 01.04.1990 31+
OD10120212

409
ISc CT 750 519 69.20 600 333 55.50 1350 1102 81.63 68.77

OTET  - 1 
2021

Valid

277 1177

Bisikesan Sethi
S/o- Naresh Chandra Sethi
At/Po- B.S. Padqar
Ps- Umerkote, Dist- Nabarangpur
Pin- 764073

Jajpur SC M 04.05.1994 27+
OD13120189

58
ISc CT 600 366 61.00 600 304 50.66 1350 1094 81.03 64.23

OTET  -1 
2017

Valid/Caste 
cert.wanting

278 1179

Tapaswini Jena
D/o- Jayanta Kumar jena
At- Samarathguda
Po- Navakguda, Via- Mathili
Dist- Malkangiri, Pin- 764044

Malkangiri UR F 02.06.1999 22+
OD21120212

416
ISc CT 600 446 74.33 600 387 64.50 1350 1157 85.70 74.84

OTET  -1 
2021

Valid

279 1181

Kinjarapu Appanna
S/o- Kinjarapu Pottayya
At/Po- Haddubhangi
Via- Kharada, Block- kashinagar
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761208

Gajapati SC M 10.06.1993 28+
OD10120212

424
ISc CT 600 397 66.16 1000 692 69.20 1350 1022 75.70 70.35

OTET  -1  
2019

Valid

280 1184

Suvadarsini Rana
D/o- Laxmidhar Rana
At/Po- Bancho, Via- Fakirpur
Dist- Keonjhar, Pin- 758022

Keonjhar SEBC F 17.03.2000 21+
TW/117/202

2
ISc CT 600 454 75.66 650 385 59.23 2600 2161 83.11 72.66

OTET  -1  
2021

Valid

281 1186

Priyadarshini Manik
D/o- Benudhar Manik
c/o- S K Lala, Plot No. 291 Lane - 
02Lingaraj Nagar Old Town
Bhubaneswar, Dist- Khordha
Pin- 751002

Khordha SEBC F 18.04.1995 26+
OD00120228

62
ISc CT 600 490 81.66 600 398 66.33 1350 1236 91.55 79.84

OTET -  1 
2019

Valid

282 1187

Udipti Pragyan 
D/o- Prafulla Kumar jena
At- Sriram Nagar, Po Nimapada
Ps- Nimapada, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752106

Puri NA F 03.10.1997 24+
OD26120201

80
ISc CT 600 455 75.83 600 365 60.83 2500 2049 81.96 72.87

OTET  -1  
2017

Valid

283 1190

Parame Kalet
S/o- Kumbhakarna Kalet
At/Po- Chalki, Via- Muribahal
Dist- Balangir, Pin- 767037

Balangir SC M 05.01.1991 30+ T/38/22 ISc CT 750 272 36.26 600 271 45.16 1350 1073 79.48 53.63
OTET  - 1   
2019

Valid

284 1192

Mohini Muna
D/o- Brundaban Muna
At/Po- Sohela, Via- Sohela
Dist- Bargarh, Pin- 768033

Bargarh SC F 05.04.1994 27+
OD04120183

950
ISc CT 600 373 62.16 600 297 49.50 1350 1084 80.29 63.98

OTET  -  1  
2019

Valid/Res.cert. To 
be submitted

285 1195

Dibakar Das
S/o- Maheswar Das
At- Sakarpoi, Po- Kanheipur
Via- Khallikote, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761029

Ganjam SC M 28.04.1996 25+
CT/2469/202

1
ISc CT 600 405 67.50 600 310 51.66 1350 1141 84.51 67.89

OTET  - 1  
2021

Valid
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286 1201

Manisha Rout
D/o- Ajaya Rout
At- Painasahi, Po-Sitaleswar
Ps- Aul, Dist- Kendrapara
Pin- 754215

Kendrapada SEBC F 05.06.1992 29+
OD17120221

78
ISc CT 750 519 69.20 600 296 49.33 1350 1220 90.37 69.63

OTET  -  1 
2019

Valid

287 1203

Bommali Hymavati
D/o- Bommali Venkata Rao
At- Korasanda village (Po)
Block- Gosani, Ps- Gurandi
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761211

Gajapati SEBC F 15.03.1999 22+
OD10120211

239
ISc CT 600 431 71.83 600 313 52.16 1350 1026 76.00 66.66

OTET  -  1 
2019

Valid

288 1207

Anil Kumar Mahalik
S/o- Rabindra Mahalik
At/Po- Kharasahaur, Ps- Soro
Via- anantapur, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756046

Balasore SC M 08.03.1996 25+
OD00120197

56
ISc CT 600 433 72.16 600 330 55.00 1350 1224 90.66 72.60

OTET  -  1  
2021

Valid

289 1208

Deepanjali Pradhan
D/o- debendra Kumar Pradhan
At/Po/Ps- Gadisagoda
Via- Kanas, Dist- Puri
Pin-  752017

Puri SEBC F 29.03.1985 36+
OD26120179

235
ISc CT 750 509 67.86 900 420 46.66 1350 1137 84.22 66.24

OTET  -  1  
2019

Valid 

290 1209

Jitendra Mahalik
S/o- Ajay Kumar Mahalik
At- Ghola, Po- Beli
Via- Singh, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756023

Balasore SC M 18.03.1998 23+
OD03120225

87
ISc CT 600 364 60.66 600 318 53.00 1350 1199 88.81 67.49

OTET  - 1  
2021

Valid

291 1211

Malaya Ranjan Behera
S/o- Gopal Chandra Behera
At- Kandhakalapada
Po/Ps- Narasinghpur
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754032

Cuttack SC M 02.06.1997 24+ T/29/2020 ISc CT 600 417 69.50 600 276 46.00 1350 1122 83.11 66.20
OTET  -  1  
2019

Valid

292 1212

Supriya Behera
D/o- Dayanidhi Behera
At- Singrpur, Po- Barasahi
Via- Sarankul, Dist- Nayagarh
Pin- 752080

Nayagarh SEBC F 04.08.2000 21+
OD24120211

448
ISc CT 600 482 80.33 600 409 68.16 2500 2221 88.84 79.11

OTET  -  1  
2019

Valid

293 1215

Ruchismita Malik
D/o- Prasann Kumar Malik
At- Nasipur, Po- Badamulabasanta
Ps- Pattamundai
Dist- Kendrapada, Pin- 754215

Kendrapada SC F 28.05.1997 24+
OD17120214

356
ISc CT 600 398 66.33 600 292 48.66 1350 1101 81.55 65.51

OTET   -1  
2019

Valid

294 1219
Snehalata Sur
D/o- Laxman Kumar Sur
At- Gopalpur, Po- Prathamakhandi
Ps- Kuakhia, Dist- Jajpur
Pin- 755008

Jajpur SEBC F 25.06.1998 23+
OD13120221

50
ISc CT 600 487 81.16 600 316 52.66 1350 1169 86.59 73.47

OTET  -  1 
2021

Valid
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295 1220

Mriyanka Malik
D/o- Amulya Malik
At- maharakul, Po- Argal
Via- Chandrapur, Dist- Kendrapara
Pin- 755061

Kendrapada SC F 06.05.1999 22+
OD17120221

33
ISc CT 600 410 68.33 600 308 51.33 1350 1156 85.63 68.43

OTET  -  1  
2021

Valid

296 1224

Rajeshree Bishi
D/o- Sagara Bishi
At/Po- Bartunda
Ps- Paikmal, Dist- Bargarh
Pin- 768039

Bargarh ST F 11.08.1997 24+
TW/547/202

1
ISc CT 600 350 58.33 600 308 51.33 1350 967 71.63 60.43

OTET  -  1 
2021

Valid

297 1231

Rashmi Ranjan Behera
S/o- Chaitanya Behera
At/Po- Benupur, Ps- Balianta
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752101

Khordha SC M 24.04.1997 24+
OD19420221

31
ISc CT 600 381 63.50 600 310 51.66 1350 1146 84.88 66.68

OTET  -  1  
2021

Valid Caste cert. 
/Empl reg cert 
wanting

298 1233

Santosh Kumar Kumbrika
S/o- Late Andru Kumbrika
At/po- Jhigidi
Via/Ps- Bissam cuttack
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada ST M 05.02.1995 26+
OD27120216

79
ISc CT 600 364 60.66 600 301 50.16 1350 988 73.18 61.33

OTET  -  1 
2017

Valid

299 1235

Pabitra Kumar Pati
S/o- Narahari Charan Pati
At- Aruha, Po- Salikotha
Via- Jaleswar, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756086

Balasore NA M 14.05.1990 31+
OD03120221

58
ISc CT 750 543 72.40 3700 3294 89.02 1350 1145 84.81 82.07

OTET  -  1 
2019

Valid

300 1241

Sajana Bhue
D/o- Narottam Bhue
At- Dongarkermeli, Po- Sanimal
Via- Ghess, Ps Melchhamunda
Dist- Bargarh, Pin- 768034

Bargarh ST F 15.04.1998 23+ TW/71/2022 ISc CT 600 459 76.50 600 293 48.83 1350 1090 80.74 68.69
OTET  -  1 
2017

Valid

301 1243

Namita Dash
D/o- Sureswar Dash
At/Po- Sharadhapali
Ps- Gaisilat, Dist- Bargarh
Pin- 768037

Bargarh UR F 13.07.1993 28+
TW/2437/20

21
ISc CT 600 455 75.83 600 330 55.00 1350 1069 79.18 70.00

OTET  - 1  
2016

Valid

302 1244

Bhaskar Behera
S/o- Hanu Behera
At/Po- Simanabadi
Ps- Daringabadi
Dist- Kandhamala, Pin- 762104

Kandhamal SC M 14.01.1994 27+
OD11120204

16
ISc CT 600 303 50.50 1000 612 61.20 1350 1111 82.29 64.66

OTET  -1 
2019

Valid /Caste cert. 
Wanting

303 1249
Sibu Nayak
S/o- Atul Chandra Nayak
At- Garhsahi, Po- Muntunia
via- Hatigarh, Ps- Raibania
block- Jaleswar, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756033

Balasore SC M 31.12.1997 23+
OD03120216

66
ISc CT 600 493 82.16 600 294 49.00 1350 1089 80.66 70.60

OTET -  1  
2017

Valid /Caste cert. 
Wanting
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304 1250

Kanini Palai
D/o- Amina Palai
At- Badabenakudi, Po- Bhubanpur
Ps- Brahmagiri, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752011

puri SEBC F 01.06.1998 23+
OD26120215

235
ISc CT 600 451 75.16 600 397 66.16 1350 1190 88.14 76.48

OTET  - 1  
2019

Valid

305 1253

Narendra Sunani
S/o- Late Abhiram Sunani
At/Po- Malgam
Via/Block- Chandahandi
Dist- Nabarangpur, Pin- 764077

Nabarangpur SC M 08.06.1996 25+ OD23120226 ISc CT 600 437 72.83 600 306 51.00 1350 1159 85.85 69.89
OTET  -  1  
2015

Valid

306 1254

Mitali Bariki
w/o- Sujeet Kumar Biswal
At- Biswal Sahi, Po- Palasahi
Ps- Nimapada, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752114

Puri SEBC F 15.06.1995 26+
OD26120154

232
ISc CT 600 457 76.16 600 381 63.50 1350 1086 80.44 73.36

OTET  -  1  
2014

Valid/Renew of 
Caste cert. 
Required 

307 1265

Piyambada Sahu
D/o- Ghasiram Sahu
At- Niladri Chandrapur
Po- Talapada, Ps- Jarada
Via- Khariaguda, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761209

Ganjam SEBC F 12.03.2000 21+
OD11120214

386
ISc CT 600 491 81.83 600 474 79.00 1350 1187 87.92 82.91

OTET -  1  
2019

Valid/Renew of 
Caste cert. 
Required 

308 1268

Trilochano Behera
S/o- Sada Behera
At- Paramahanspur
Po- Badakhemundi, Berhampur
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 760001

Ganjam SC M 16.05.1997 24+
OD11120214

216
ISc CT 38.00 1000 541 54.10 1350 979 72.51 54.87

OTET  -  1  
2021

Valid Renew of 
Caste cert. 
Required 

309 1270

Basudevo Behera
S/o- Jalandra Behera
At- Kumbar Street, solabhagapentho
Po- surangi, Ps- Jarada
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761037

Ganjam SC M 19.06.1997 24+
OD11120161

254
ISc CT 73.15 1000 708 70.80 1350 1103 81.70 75.20

OTET  -  1  
2017

ValidRenew of 
Caste cert. 
Required 

310 1274
Mamata Turuk
W/o- Subodh Kumar Khara
At- Gopanagar Near Kukuda farm
Dist- koraput, Pin- 764020

Koraput SC F 01.10.1983 38+
OD20120212

5
ISc CT 750 289 38.53 600 394 65.66 1400 909 64.92 56.37

OTET  -  1  
2016

Valid/Renew of 
Caste cert. 
Required 

311 1285

Amosh Saraka
S/o- Judhisti Saraka
At- Kachpaju, Po- Mandakota
Ps/Via- Bissamcuttack
Dist Rayagada, Pin- 765019

Rayagada ST M 02.03.1998 23+
OD27120225

9
ISc CT 600 384 64.00 600 273 45.50 1350 918 68.00 59.16

OTET  - 1  
2019

Valid/Caste 
cert.wanting

312 1297
Santosh Jani
S/o- Batri Jani
At- Pendajam, Po- Dumuripadar
Ps- Damanjodi, Dist- Koraput
Pin- 764036

Koraput ST M 25.04.1997 24+
OD20120224

2
ISc CT 600 337 56.16 600 274 45.66 1350 977 72.37 58.06

OTET  -  II 
2021

Valid

CDGPA

CGPA
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313 1300

Maruti Sethy
S/o- Sudam Sethy
At- Bhurad, Po- Brahmani
Ps- Tarua, Dist- Subarnapur
Pin- 767017

Subarnapur SC M 23.09.1997 24+
OD29120221

24
ISc CT 600 477 79.50 600 309 51.50 1350 1055 78.14 69.71

OTET - 1  
2016

Valid

314 1301

Avilipsa Rout 
D/o- Surendranath Rout
At/Po- Ghodansh, Via- Alanahat
Dist- Jagatsinghpur, Pin- 754107

Jagatsinghpur SEBC F 04.08.1997 24+
OD12120221

54
ISc CT 600 398 66.33 600 284 47.33 1350 1214 89.92 67.86

OTET  -  1  
2021

Valid

315 1304

Namashriya Dalabehera
D/o- Niranjan Dalabehera
C/o- Kumar Bar Dalabehera
At- Kamar Sahi. Po- Sailo Jharapada
Dist- Cuttack, Pin- 754003

Cuttack NA F 07.03.1991 30+
OD07120222

02
ISc CT 750 441 58.80 600 309 51.50 1350 1032 76.44 62.24

OTET   -  1 
2019

ValidRenew of 
Caste cert. 
Required 

316 1322

Mamini Behera
W/o- Krushna Behera
At- Hinjilicut, Gopabandhu Marg
Po- Hinjili, Ps- Hinjilicut
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761102

Ganjam SC F 15.01.1996 25+ CTW/160/22 ISc CT 600 484 80.66 600 277 46.16 1350 1154 85.48 70.76
OTET  -  1 
2016

Valid/Renewl of 
Caste cert. 
Required 

317 1323

Amita Maharana
D/o- Rajendra Maharana
At- Kalyanpur, Po- Odasingi
via- Padmanabhapur, Ps- 
Digapahandi
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761007

Ganjam UR F 14.05.1993 28+
OD11120216

80
ISc CT 600 423 70.50 600 318 53.00 1350 1151 85.25 69.58

OTET  - II  
2019

Valid

318 1330

Poti Geetarani
D/o- Poti Koteswar Rao
At/Po- Goribandha
Via- Kashinagar, Dist- Gajapati
Pin- 761206

Gajapati SEBC F 18.08.1997 24+
OD10120181

510
ISc CT 600 435 72.50 1000 913 91.30 1350 1084 80.29 81.36

OTET -  1 
2017

Valid

319 1359

Subhasmita Behera
W/o- Sangram Behera
At- Jagannath Complex
Po- RK Nagar, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765001

Puri SC F 08.01.1999 22+
OD26120214

397
ISc CT 600 369 61.50 600 327 54.50 2500 1832 73.28 63.09

OTET - 1 
2021

Valid

320 1372

Muna Sabhasundar
S/o- Benian Sabhasundar
At-Khariguda, Po- Nalaghat
Ps- Adava, Dist- Gajapati
Pin- 761217

Gajapati SEBC M 11.05.1993 28+
OD10120171

936
ISc CT 800 561 70.12 600 340 56.66 1400 1113 79.50 68.76

OTET -  1  
2019

BD No. 
180916/21.

1.2022
Valid

321 1375

Ranjit Khamari
S/o- Damana Khamari
At- Tangarsahi, Po/Ps-  
Birmaharajpur
Dist- Subarnapur, Pin- 767018

Subarnapur SEBC M 01.10.1988 33+ C/38/2022 ISc CT 750 538 71.73 900 411 45.66 1350 1129 83.63 67.00
OTET  - 1  
2019

BD No. 
781788/19.

01.2022
Valid
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322 1384

Satyaban Pradhan
S/o- Abhimayu Pradhan
At/Po- Sikiri, Via- Hinjilicut
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761102

Ganjam SEBC M 15.02.1992 29+ C/3021/2019 ISc CT 600 520 86.66 600 396 66.00 1350 1218 90.22 80.96
OTET  -1  
2019

BD No. 
842379/21.

01.2022
Valid

323 1386

Omprakash Prusty
S/o- Krutibash Prusty
At- Jiragambhira
Po- Kaupur, Dist- Bhadrak
Pin- 756113

Bhadrak SEBC M 28.06.1997 24+
OD05/2017/

254
ISc CT 600 434 72.33 600 327 54.50 1350 1125 83.33 70.05

OTEt -  1  
2019

BD No. 
475965/20.

01.2022
Valid

324 1392
Kalla Lokeswar Rao
S/o- K. Adinarayana
At- Chudangapur, Po- Hadubhangi
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761208

Gajapati SEBC M 20.05.1995 27+
OD10120212

041
ISc CT 600 295 49.16 1000 668 66.80 1350 1149 85.11 67.02

OTET  - 1  
2021

BD No. 
366893/19.

01.2022
Valid

325 1400

Santosh Swain
S/o- Banshidhar Swain
At/Po- Karasal
Via/Ps- Khallikote, Dist- Ganjam
Pin- 761029

Ganjam SEBC M 13.01.1999 22+ CT/193/22 ISc CT 600 451 75.16 600 333 55.50 1350 1093 80.96 70.54
OTET -  1  
2019

BD No. 
715075/21.

01.2022
Valid

326 1418
Sanjaya Kumar Shatapathy
S/o- Narendra Prasad Shatapathy
At- Rudrapur Sasan, Po- Bachhipur
Dist- Bhadrak, Pin- 756165

Bhadrak NA M 11.05.1997 24+
OD05120222

62
ISc CT 600 432 72.00 600 334 55.66 1350 1102 81.63 69.76

OTET  -  1  
2016

BD No. 
475967/20.

01.2022
Valid

327 1419

Jagadish Chandra Rout
S/o- Krupasindhu Rout
At- Bagalpur, Po- Bahanaga
Dist- Balasore, Pin- 756042

Balasore UR M 13.07.1985 26+ T/2918 ISc CT 750 385 51.33 3750 2574 68.64 2500 1848 73.92 64.63
OTET  -  1  
2019

BD No. 
627018/21.

01.2022
Valid

328 1432

Girijakanta Pradhan
S/o- Bhakta Charan Pradhan
At/Po- Saintala, Via- Saintala
Dist- Bolangir, Pin- 767032

Bolangir SEBC M 29.05.1988 33+ T/53/22 ISc CT 750 544 72.53 900 409 45.44 1350 1111 82.29 66.75
OTET  -1  
2021

BD No. 
022719/20.

01.2022
Valid

329 1440

Ajit Kumar Panda
S/o- Krushna Chandra Panda
At- Subalaya Sasan
Po- Lalmenta, Via- Nuapada
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761011

Ganjam NA M 01.06.1995 26+
OD11120182

798
ISc CT 600 449 74.83 600 368 61.33 1350 1154 85.48 73.88

OTET-  1  
2017

BD No. 
850795/20.

01.2022
Valid

330 1444

Jagadish Dandapat
S/o- Nimay Dandapat
At- Brushabhanupur
Po- Mahulbarei, Via- Saraskana
Pin- 757051, Dist- Mayurbhanj
Pin- 764045

Mayurbhanja SEBC M 19.05.1994 27+
OD00120211

3088
ISc CT 600 349 58.16 600 382 63.66 1350 1122 83.11 68.31

OTET  - 1  
2016

BD No. 
773436/18.

01.2022
Valid

331 1452 Prosanto Kumar Panda
S/o- Balaram Panda
At/Po- Khorasanda, Via- Uppalada 
Dist- Gajapati, Pin- 761211

Gajapati UR M 04.08.1994 27+
OD10120212

208
ISc CT 52.25 1000 612 61.20 1350 1058 78.37 63.94

OTET - 1   
2017

BD No. 
606531/19.

01.2022
ValidC.G.P.A 
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332 1455

Basudev Huika
S/o- Ganga Huika
At- Kandha Maligan
Po- Kotapeta, Ps- Chandili
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765017

Rayagada ST M 12.08.1998 23+
OD27120211

421
ISc CT 600 360 60.00 600 277 46.16 1350 1036 76.74 60.96

OTET  -  I  
2019

Valid

333 1460
Dharmendra Bacheli
S/o- Balaram Bacheli
At/Po- Sano sandubadi
Dist- Rayagada

Rayagada SC M 13.03.1991 30+ C/1690/21 ISc CT 700 482 68.85 600 300 50.00 1400 998 71.28 63.37
OTET   -  I  
2019

Valid

334 1462

K. Madhusmita Reddy
D/o- K. Narasingh Reddy
At/Po- Santoshpur, Via- Humma
Ps- Rambha, Dist- Ganjam
 Pin- 761027

Ganjam SEBC F 15.01.2000 21+
CTW/194/20

22
ISc CT 600 488 81.33 600 323 53.83 1350 1095 81.11 72.09

OTET  - I  
2021

Valid

335 1468

Binapani chhatria
D/o- Sikandar Chhatria
At/Po+- Bhanjdarpuri
Via- Jharbandh, Dist- Bargarh
Pin- 768042

Bargarh SC F 22.05.1994 27+
OD04120211

771
ISc CT 600 359 59.83 600 415 69.16 1350 1040 77.03 68.67

OTET  - I 
2016

Valid

336 1469
Prajnya Priya Darsini Behera
At- Jayapur, Po- Chandipal
Via- Bhuban, Dist- Dhenkanal
Pin- 759017

Dhenkanal SC F 06.04.1995 26+ TW/68/2022 ISc CT 600 393 65.50 650 336 51.69 1350 1127 83.48 66.89
OTET  I I  
2021

Valid

337 1471 Nabaghana Balla
S/o- Biswanath Balla
Vill- Pathara, Ps- Khallikote
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761029

Ganjam SC M 03.07.1990 31+ CT/2430/21 ISc CT 750 379 50.53 3700 2916 78.81 1350 1077 79.77 69.70
OTET  -  I  
2016

Valid/Renew 
caste cert. & 
Residential Cert. 
Ph-40% 

338 1472
Shubhasini Sahoo
D/o- Sweta Kumar Sahoo
At- Bhaliabadi, Po- Pallahat
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752056

Khordha NA (PH) F 05.01.1995 26+
TW/100/202

2
ISc CT 600 490 81.66 600 333 55.50 1350 1143 84.66 73.94

OTET  -  I  
2021

Valid

339 1485
Bijayalaxmi Sabar
W/o- Dhananjaya Sabar
At- Marahiguda, Po- Gunupur
Ps- Gunupur, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765022

Rayagada ST F 03.06.1994 27+ WC/1101/19 ISc CT 600 360 60.00 600 357 59.50 1350 1051 77.85 65.78
OTET  -  I 
2017

Valid
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340 1499

Kusha Bededenga
S/o- Sinna Bededenga
At- Badabankili
Po- Telengapadar
Block- Muniguda, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765020

Rayagada ST M 01.03.1996 25+
OD27120191

86
ISc CT 76.00 500 301 60.20 1350 1051 77.85 71.35

OTET  -  II 
2019

Valid/ +2 cert 
wanting

341 1500
Archana Pujari
D/o- Kirti Chandra Pujari
At- Digapahandi, Pandara Street
Dist- Ganjam, Pin- 761012

Ganjam NA F 05.02.1997 24+
OD11120213

960
ISc CT 600 430 71.66 600 335 55.83 1350 1178 87.25 71.58

OTET  -  I  
2017

Valid

342 1501

Amruta Das
D/o- Amiya Kumar Das
At/Po/Ps- Begunia(Nua sahi)
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752062

Khordha NA F 13.06.1997 24+ CW/03/2022 ISc CT 600 496 82.66 600 350 58.33 1350 1190 88.14 76.37
OTET  I  
2016 

Valid

343 1502
Sasmita Majhee
Laxmidhar Majhee
At/Po- Badaberana, Via- Baghamari
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 752061

Khordha SEBC F 26.04.1997 24+ CW/78/2022 ISc CT 600 428 71.33 600 342 57.00 1350 1110 82.22 70.18
OTET  I  
2016 

Valid

344 1503
Sagar Dehury
S/o- Guru Charan Dehury
At/Po- erendei, Ps- Swam Patna
Dist- Keonjhar, Pin- 758030 

Keonjhar ST M 15.05.1997 24+
OD19420196

505
ISc CT 600 381 63.50 600 279 46.50 1350 1063 78.74 62.91

OTET  -  I  
2017

Valid

345 1511

Urmila Behera
D/o- Rabindra Behera
At- Simulia, Po- Tadada
Via- Jamsuli, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756081

Balasore SEBC F 08.06.1997 24+
OD03120183

501
ISc CT 600 414 69.00 600 336 56.00 1350 1176 87.11 70.70

OTET  -  I 
2017

Valid

346 1512
Ankita Priyadarsani Nayak
D/o- Jachindra Kumar Nayak
At- Nuapitapada, Po- Krushnaprasad
Block- Niali, Dist- Cuttack
Pin- 754004

Cuttack SEBC F 05.06.1996 25+
OD07120194

978
ISc CT 600 513 85.50 600 386 64.33 1350 1146 84.88 78.23

OTET  -  I  
2015

Valid/Caste not 
submited 

347 1513 Tanmaya Prasad Rout
S/o- Pramod Kumar Rout
At/Po- Karadapada, Block- Gania
Dist- Nayagarh, Pin- 752085

Nayagarh SEBC M 07.05.1999 22+
OD24120221

14
ISc CT 600 419 69.83 600 379 63.16 1350 1090 80.74 71.24

OTET  -  I  
2019

BD No. 
561502/24.

01.2022
Valid

CGPA
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348 1522

Aditya Narayan Satapathy
S/o- Pravat Kumar Satapathy
At- Bijipur, Po- Bentapur
Ps- Brahmagiri, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752011

Puri NA M 16.04.1993 28+
OD00120216

584
ISc CT 800 465 58.12 3750 2579 68.77 1350 1170 86.66 71.18

OTET  -  
2019

BD No. 
700586/19.

01.2022
Valid

349 1525

Keertana Gedala
D/o- Rambabu Bedala
At- Bagusala, Po- Bagusala
Block- Gosani, Dist- Gajapati
Pin- 761211

Gajapati SEBC F 16.06.1998 23+
OD10120212

402
ISc CT 600 448 74.66 1000 796 79.60 1350 1011 74.88 76.38

OTET -  I  
2017

BD No. 
188863/20.

01.2022
Valid

350 1527

Pravat Kumar Pradhan
S/o- Pandab Pradhan
At- Nuapada, Po- Kalang
Ps- Bolagarh, Dist- Khordha
Pin- 752066

Khordha SEBC M 15.07.1998 23+
TC/1774/201

9
ISc CT 600 435 72.50 650 461 70.92 1350 1182 87.55 76.99

OTET  -  I 
2019

BD No. 
868426/20.

01.2022

Valid/10th & .+2 
Cert. Not 
submitted 

351 1528

Rakesh Kumar Sahoo
S/o- Rabindra Kumar Sahoo
At- Amapada, Po- desthali
Ps- Gop, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752107

Puri SEBC M 05.06.1994 27+
OD26120193

694
ISc CT 600 361 60.16 650 463 71.23 1350 1180 87.40 72.93

OTET  -  I  
2017

BD No. 
490609/18.

01.2022
Valid

352 1536

Shsir Kumar Majhi
S/o- Tripura Majhi
At- Jaripal, Po-  Nuagaon
Ps- Chhendipada, Dist- Angul
Pin- 759141

Angul SEBC M 15.04.1994 27+
OD01120219

85
ISc CT 600 468 78.00 600 404 67.33 1350 1175 87.03 77.45

OTET  -  I   
2021

BD No. 
931488/19.

01.2022
Valid

353 1556

Ashok Kumar Nayak
S/o- Antaryami Nayak
At- Laxmiprasad, Po- 
Dhanachangada
Via- Kantilo, Ps- Fategarh
Dist- Nayagarh, Pin- 752078

Nayagarh SEBC M 07.04.1999 22+
OD24120193

346
ISc CT 600 491 81.83 600 485 80.83 1350 1097 81.25 81.30

OTET   -  
2019

BD No. 
553643/20.

01.2022
Valid

354 1557

Monalisa Swain
D/o- Pramod Kishor Swain
At/Po- Othaka, Ps- Kakatpur
Dist- Puri, Pin- 752108

Puri UR F 03.10.1997 24+
OD26120223

59
ISc CT 600 502 83.66 600 417 69.50 1350 1151 85.25 79.47

OTET  -  I  
2017

BD No. 
490611/20.

01.2022
Valid

355 1559

Jyoti Ranjan Dhal
S/o- Biswanath Dhal
At- Rout Colony, Gayatri Nagar
Po- Semiliguda, Dist- Koraput 
Pin- 764036

Koraput SEBC M 22.05.1999 22+
OD20120212

516
ISc CT 600 453 75.50 600 317 52.83 1350 1093 80.96 69.76

OTET  - I  
2019

BD No. 
978962/19.

01.2022
Valid

356 1567 Jagruti Jyoti Satapathy
D/o- Jibanjyoti Satapathy
At-  Amalapada, Nimapada
Dist- Puri, Pin- 752106

Puri UR F 10.03.1995 26+
OD26120192

061
ISc CT 600 322 53.66 600 303 50.50 1350 950 70.37 58.17

OTET  -  I   
2017

BD No. 
005420/17.

01.2022
Valid
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357 1569

Bibhuti Bhusan Sahu
S/o- Basudeba Sahu
At/Po- Nuagaon, Via- Bagdia
Ps- Chhendipada, Dist- Angul
Pin- 759141

Angul SEBC M 04.04.1995 26+ T/248/2016 ISc CT 600 513 85.50 600 349 58.16 1350 1075 79.63 74.43
OTET  -  I  
2014

BD No. 
306265/17.

01.2022
Valid

358 1578

Podugu Srinu
S/o- P. Govinda Rao
At- Hadubhangi
Block- Kasinagar, Dist- Gajapati
Pin- 761208

Gajapati SEBC M 20.06.1996 25+
OD10120212

403
ISc CT 600 519 86.50 1000 824 82.40 1350 1052 77.92 82.27

OTET  -  I  
2016

BD No. 
188861/20.

01.2022
Valid

359 1586

Ganeswar Sahoo
S/o- Amulya Sahoo
At/Po/Ps- Biswanathpur
Dist-  Kalahandi, Pin- 766020

Kalahandi SEBC M 18.02.1998 23+
OD15120221

13
ISc CT 600 441 73.50 600 424 70.66 1350 1103 81.77 75.30

OTET  -  I  
2021

BD No. 
892910/21.

01.2022
Valid

360 1603
Kausalya Sahu
W/o- Yashobanta Dhal
At/Po- Basantapur, Ps- chhendipada
Dist- Angul, Pin- 759141

Angul SEBC F 26.05.1996 26+
OD01120228

4
ISc CT 600 472 78.66 600 310 51.67 1350 1137 84.22 71.51

OTET  - I  
2016

Valid

361 1606

Banamali Nag
S/o- Indrajit Nag
At- Nuapali, Po- Badbhainro
Via- Tarbha, Dist- Sonepur
Pin- 767016

Sonepur SC M 04.06.1989 32+
OD29120212

100
ISc CT 750 292 38.93 600 333 55.50 1011 0.00 31.48

OTET  -  I   
2017

Valid/ CT 
equivalency 
certificate to be 
submitted

362 1612

Prakash Kumar Jena
S/o- Dhaneswar Jena
At- Jayantira, Po- Sohada
Via/Ps- Dhamnagar, Dist- Bhadrak
Pin- 756117, 

Bhadrak SC M 04.07.1993 28+
OD05120222

07
ISc CT 800 346 43.25 600 281 46.83 1350 1141 84.51 58.19

OTET   -  
2019

Valid

363 1613

Yoshib Nag
S/o- Mahadev Nag
At- Bada Bankili
Po- Telengapadar, Via- Muniguda
Dist- Rayagada, Pin- 765020

Rayagada SC M 04.05.1992 29+
OD71201860

1
ISc CT 600 219 36.50 600 294 49.00 1350 996 73.77 53.09

OTET  -  I  
2019

Valid/Emp. Cert. 
Not submitted 

364 1615
Mamata Turuk
W/o- Subodh Kumar Khara
At- Gopanagar (Near kuklida farm)
Po/Dist- Koraput, Pin- 764020

Koraput SC F 01.10.1983 38+
OD20120212

5
ISc CT 750 289 38.53 600 394 65.66 1400 909 64.92 56.37

OTET   -  I  
2016

Valid

365 1617 Namita Sabar
W/o- Trinath Sabar
At- Gugurupanga, Po- Nilamguda
Via- Kujendri, Dist- Rayagada
Pin- 765023

Rayagada ST F 03.03.1997 24+ WT/89/20 ISc CT 600 407 67.83 600 283 47.16 1350 922 68.29 61.09
OTET  -  I  
2017

Valid
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366 1620

Monalisa Priyadarshini
D/o- Bhima Charan Siala
At- Bagudi, Po- Mahumuhan
Via- Soro, Dist- Balasore
Pin- 756045

Balasore SC F 14.07.1996 25+
OD03120201

293
ISc CT 500 361 72.20 600 335 55.83 1350 1102 81.63 69.88

OTET  -  I 
2017

Valid

367 1621

Bipasha Dash
S/o- Basudev Dash
At- Sanaraipada, Po- Kotpur
Ps- Dharmasala, Dist- Jajpur
Pin- 755008

Jajpur UR F 12.05.1997 24+
OD13120221

96
ISc CT 600 447 74.50 600 366 61.00 1350 1173 86.88 74.12

OTET  -  I  
2015

Valid

368 1623
Sidheswar Behera
S/o- Kailas Behera
At/Po- Pandalam, Via- Kalapathar
Ps- Baideswar, Dist- Cuttack
Pin- 754009

Cuttack OBC M 05.05.1995 26+
OD07120223

17
ISc CT 600 492 82.00 600 334 55.66 1400 1052 75.14 70.93

OTET  -  I 
2019

Valid

369 1624

Priyanka Biswal
W/o- Nagen Kumar Mohanty
At- Plot No, 52, H.B Colony
Nageswar Tangi, Luwis Road
Dist- Khordha, Pin- 751002

Khordha SEBC F 20.06.1997 24+
WT/2427/20

21
ISc CT 600 402 67.00 600 332 55.33 1350 1115 82.59 68.30

OTET  -  I   
2016

Valid

370 1642

Sonali Shashmita Dalai
D/o- Chitrasen Dalai
At/Po- Mahadevbasta
Via- Nayahat, Dist- Puri
Pin- 752107

Puri SEBC F 03.08.1993 28+
OD26120229

6
ISc CT 800 481 60.12 600 426 71.00 1350 1111 82.29 71.13

OTET  -  I  
2017

Valid

371 1765

Santosh Kumar Jena
S/o Bhagyadhar Jena
C/o Soudamini Nayak
Plot NoB-I-152
Lingaraj Vihar Pokhariput
Bhubaneswar Pin-751020

Jajpur SC M 08.07.1989 32+
OD19420222

197
ISc CT 750 469 62.53 3700 3113 84.13 1350 934 69.18 71.94

OTET-I-
2021

Valid

372 1981

Nilakantha Bhoi
S/o suresh Kumar Bhoi
At-Mehna Po-Gond turum
PS-Bheden Dist- Bargarh
Pin-768115

Bargarh ST M 15.07.1987 34+
OD04120192

186
ISc CT 600 265 44.16 650 387 59.53 1350 1099 81.40 61.69 OTET- 1 

2017 Valid

373 2032 Sanjaya Kumar Moharana
S/o Siba Ram Moharana
At- Badwa Po-Golia Via-Buguda
Dist- Ganajam, Pin-761118

Ganjam SEBC M 07.06.1986 35+ CT/105/22 ISc CT 750 541 72.13 600 353 58.83 1350 1172 86.81 72.59
OTET-I-
2016

B.D.952991 Valid




